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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Ian McKenzie           M2024         1/71    5:11       16:03
2     Luke Lorfeld           M2529         1/73    5:12       16:06
3     Kyle Wagner            M2529         2/73    5:13       16:08
4     Jacob Smith            M2529         3/73    5:14       16:11
5     Aidan Mobley           M1519         1/82    5:16       16:17
6     Jack Orengo            M1519         2/82    5:20       16:31
7     Christopher Kallenbach M3034         1/66    5:24       16:43
8     Caleb Schillinger      M1519         3/82    5:25       16:47
9     Josiah Wittenberg      M1519         4/82    5:25       16:47
10    Tucker Creger          M2024         2/71    5:29       16:58
11    Austin Lyons           M3034         2/66    5:42       17:40
12    Erik Bates             M3034         3/66    5:43       17:41
13    Joey Hassett           M2024         3/71    5:44       17:45
14    Maeghan Easler         F2024         1/90    5:44       17:45
15    Lucas Hughes           M2024         4/71    5:48       17:58
16    Carson Lane            M0114        1/146    5:49       18:02
17    Zachary Niederklopfer  M1519         5/82    5:50       18:04
18    Tanner Merriman        M1519         6/82    5:51       18:06
19    Lucas Miller           M1519         7/82    5:51       18:07
20    Patrick Phelan         M4044         1/66    5:52       18:12
21    Micah Wittenberg       M2024         5/71    5:53       18:14
22    Michael Lopez          M3034         4/66    5:57       18:26
23    Michael Wilson         M3539         1/69    5:58       18:28
24    Gilbert Li             M2024         6/71    5:58       18:28
25    Dave Zimmer            M4549         1/59    5:59       18:31
26    Abel Shaw              M4044         2/66    5:59       18:32
27    Jager Roozeboom        M1519         8/82    6:00       18:34
28    Nauris Bryant          M1519         9/82    6:01       18:38
29    Jake Auer              M1519        10/82    6:02       18:42
30    Ashish Jain            M3034         5/66    6:08       19:00
31    Josh Lamb              M1519        11/82    6:10       19:07
32    Ben Russell            M1519        12/82    6:10       19:07
33    Nathaniel Crail        M2024         7/71    6:11       19:08
34    Matt Zellmer           M2529         4/73    6:14       19:19
35    Mark Mobley            M4549         2/59    6:14       19:19
36    Keagan Dolphin         M2024         8/71    6:14       19:19
37    Jim Erwin              M4044         3/66    6:14       19:19
38    Ian Campbell           M0114        2/146    6:16       19:25
39    Curt Peters            M1519        13/82    6:17       19:28
40    Koufax Christensen     M0114        3/146    6:18       19:29
41    Jay Busch              M2529         5/73    6:19       19:33
42    Nathan Lamb            M4044         4/66    6:19       19:34
43    Chase Jespersen        M0114        4/146    6:20       19:36
44    Kate Busch             F2529        1/104    6:20       19:36
45    Joseph Williams        M3539         2/69    6:21       19:39
46    Natalie Paulson        F1519         1/75    6:21       19:41
47    Carter Eischeid        M1519        14/82    6:21       19:41
48    Matthew Markose        M2024         9/71    6:24       19:51
49    Phoebe Schneider       F2024         2/90    6:27       19:58
50    Sonny Hermann          M0114        5/146    6:27       19:58
51    David Larson           M4549         3/59    6:28       20:01
52    Logan Gilman           M2024        10/71    6:28       20:02
53    Mason Asch             M1519        15/82    6:29       20:04
54    Tyler Merhar           M1519        16/82    6:29       20:04
55    Wes Burrell            M4044         5/66    6:29       20:05
56    Myles Opdahl           M1519        17/82    6:29       20:06
57    Nolan Roethler         M1519        18/82    6:31       20:10
58    Lee Discher            M3539         3/69    6:31       20:13
59    Adam Hisel             M1519        19/82    6:32       20:13
60    Beckett Newton         M1519        20/82    6:32       20:15
61    Michael Wuestenberg    M2024        11/71    6:32       20:15
62    Mallory Wurth          F0114        1/113    6:34       20:21
63    Brett Christensen      M4549         4/59    6:34       20:21
64    Matthew Hansing        M2024        12/71    6:35       20:24
65    Travis Kasch           M4044         6/66    6:35       20:25
66    Zach Wuest             M2024        13/71    6:35       20:25
67    Cruz Gannon            M0114        6/146    6:37       20:29
68    Livia Kasch            F1519         2/75    6:37       20:30
69    Chloe Kasch            F1519         3/75    6:37       20:30
70    Tandri Einarsson       M1519        21/82    6:37       20:30
71    Colin Driscoll         M1519        22/82    6:38       20:34
72    Molly Doruska          F2024         3/90    6:40       20:39
73    Matthew Beebe          M2024        14/71    6:41       20:41
74    James Freeland         M3034         6/66    6:41       20:42
75    Bret Larson            M3539         4/69    6:42       20:46
76    Elijah Hummel          M1519        23/82    6:46       20:58
77    Peter Detar            M2529         6/73    6:46       20:58
78    Stephen Mullin         M4549         5/59    6:46       20:59
79    Cole Bennett           M1519        24/82    6:47       21:01
80    Matthew Harbert        M3539         5/69    6:48       21:03
81    Miles Harbert          M0114        7/146    6:48       21:03
82    Rene Rocha             M3539         6/69    6:48       21:03
83    Dilon Flanders         M3034         7/66    6:49       21:06
84    Cole Ashman            M2024        15/71    6:50       21:10
85    Tim Martinez           M3034         8/66    6:50       21:11
86    Abbi Goering           F1519         4/75    6:50       21:11
87    Nick Hisel             M0114        8/146    6:52       21:16
88    Peter Dengler          M1519        25/82    6:52       21:17
89    Quintan Mann           M2529         7/73    6:53       21:19
90    Jon Scanlan            M2529         8/73    6:53       21:20
91    Andrew McCoy           M4044         7/66    6:54       21:21
92    Harrison Gibson        M1519        26/82    6:54       21:23
93    Carter Hoskins         M0114        9/146    6:54       21:23
94    Theresa Mischel        F3539         1/87    6:55       21:25
95    Max Goff               M3034         9/66    6:55       21:25
96    Hannah Shadravan       F2024         4/90    6:55       21:26
97    Darvish Shadravan      M5054         1/54    6:56       21:27
98    Thurman Christensen    M1519        27/82    6:56       21:28
99    Devon Kooker           M1519        28/82    6:56       21:29
100   Lubos Kubik            M2529         9/73    6:56       21:29
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101   Rebecca Mischel        F2529        2/104    6:56       21:30
102   Jon Vandis             M4044         8/66    6:57       21:31
103   Ellie Huisman          F1519         5/75    6:58       21:34
104   Steve Falck            M6064         1/32    6:58       21:35
105   Hailey Seifrig         F1519         6/75    6:58       21:36
106   Hunter Seifrig         M0114       10/146    6:59       21:37
107   David Rose             M4549         6/59    6:59       21:38
108   Cheryl Allen           F4549         1/63    7:01       21:44
109   Jeanne Peters          F1519         7/75    7:02       21:46
110   Jeff Olshesky          M4044         9/66    7:02       21:48
111   Brian McKinney         M4549         7/59    7:02       21:49
112   Preston Molis          M0114       11/146    7:03       21:49
113   Josh Boaz              M3034        10/66    7:03       21:52
114   Ty Polson              M1519        29/82    7:04       21:54
115   Sean Fogarty           M5054         2/54    7:05       21:56
116   Guillermo Laguna       M2024        16/71    7:05       21:56
117   Kade Dolphin           M1519        30/82    7:05       21:56
118   Adam Lewis             M2529        10/73    7:05       21:57
119   Angelica Flores        F4044         1/69    7:05       21:58
120   Nick Stomp             M0114       12/146    7:05       21:58
121   Andrew Lyons           M3034        11/66    7:05       21:58
122   Nick Fox               M2024        17/71    7:07       22:02
123   Zach Goering           M1519        31/82    7:07       22:03
124   Paige Nicholson        F2024         5/90    7:09       22:08
125   Steven Hiatt           M1519        32/82    7:10       22:11
126   John Bunz              M5054         3/54    7:11       22:15
127   Matthew Durham         M3539         7/69    7:11       22:16
128   Zach Walters           M3539         8/69    7:11       22:16
129   Bethany Schillinger    F2024         6/90    7:12       22:17
130   Jack Power             M0114       13/146    7:12       22:17
131   Karl Dearie            M5559         1/29    7:12       22:18
132   Jackie Young           F3034         1/99    7:12       22:19
133   Whitney Boaz           F3539         2/87    7:13       22:20
134   Courtney Kirschke      F2024         7/90    7:13       22:22
135   Wyatt Gibson           M0114       14/146    7:13       22:22
136   Nathan Graves          M3034        12/66    7:14       22:23
137   Makayla Krajewski      F2024         8/90    7:14       22:23
138   Laurie Schillinger     F5054         1/39    7:14       22:24
139   Margaret Penland       F6064         1/25    7:15       22:29
140   Brandon Hoch           M4549         8/59    7:16       22:29
141   Matthew Lorenz         M3034        13/66    7:16       22:30
142   Josh Eilers            M0114       15/146    7:17       22:32
143   Jake Camp              M2529        11/73    7:19       22:39
144   Owen Evans             M0114       16/146    7:19       22:41
145   Joe Wilwerding         M0114       17/146    7:20       22:42
146   Jake Catron            M3034        14/66    7:20       22:42
147   Luke Young             M1519        33/82    7:20       22:42
148   Autumn Luger           F2529        3/104    7:20       22:43
149   Eva Van De Mortel      M1519        34/82    7:21       22:45
150   Martijn Van De Mortel  M4549         9/59    7:21       22:46
151   Hannah Davis           F3034         2/99    7:21       22:47
152   Chad Roethler          M4549        10/59    7:22       22:48
153   Matthew Polson         M2024        18/71    7:22       22:49
154   Matthew Arthur         M3539         9/69    7:22       22:50
155   Torey Stallsmith       M2529        12/73    7:22       22:50
156   Valerie Campbell       F4549         2/63    7:22       22:50
157   Jakob Fagen            M1519        35/82    7:23       22:53
158   Quinn Johnson          M3539        10/69    7:23       22:54
159   Rebekah Crail          F2024         9/90    7:24       22:56
160   Aidan Jones            M0114       18/146    7:24       22:57
161   Jason Welch            M4549        11/59    7:24       22:57
162   Daniel Harringa        M0114       19/146    7:25       22:58
163   Eva Hoch               F1519         8/75    7:26       23:01
164   Tobee Gunter           F2529        4/104    7:26       23:02
165   Kolby Svestka          M1519        36/82    7:27       23:04
166   Michael Roberts        M4044        10/66    7:27       23:04
167   Dite Bryant            F0114        2/113    7:27       23:05
168   Shannon McCoy          M4044        11/66    7:28       23:07
169   Emmalee Riney          F0114        3/113    7:28       23:07
170   Grace Cross            F2529        5/104    7:28       23:09
171   Colleen Webb           F4044         2/69    7:29       23:10
172   Dylan Webb             M0114       20/146    7:29       23:11
173   Ryan Campbell          M4549        12/59    7:29       23:12
174   Ava Gannon             F0114        4/113    7:29       23:12
175   Jason Belding          M4549        13/59    7:30       23:13
176   Abi Zimmer             F1519         9/75    7:30       23:14
177   Nicholas Nolan         M3034        15/66    7:31       23:16
178   Owen Line              M0114       21/146    7:31       23:16
179   Kyle Perdue            M3034        16/66    7:32       23:19
180   Michele Pettinger      F4549         3/63    7:32       23:19
181   Todd Eipperle          M5559         2/29    7:32       23:21
182   Lani Bradley           F0114        5/113    7:33       23:23
183   Caden Lane             M0114       22/146    7:33       23:24
184   Emily Schwandt         F0114        6/113    7:34       23:25
185   Jose Delgado           M2529        13/73    7:34       23:26
186   Tyler Alessio          M2024        19/71    7:34       23:27
187   Carew Christensen      M0114       23/146    7:35       23:29
188   Meredith Zimmerman     F2529        6/104    7:35       23:29
189   Heather Larson         F3034         3/99    7:35       23:29
190   Annemarie McCoy        F2024        10/90    7:35       23:30
191   Kate Crane             F2529        7/104    7:35       23:31
192   Aydan Albritton        M0114       24/146    7:36       23:31
193   Kelly Schwandt         F4549         4/63    7:36       23:32
194   Harry Wurth            M0114       25/146    7:36       23:32
195   Solomon Strosahl       M0114       26/146    7:36       23:33
196   Josh Winey             M0114       27/146    7:36       23:34
197   Maranda Case           F3034         4/99    7:37       23:34
198   Sean McKenzie          M2024        20/71    7:37       23:34
199   Mitchell McCoy         M5054         4/54    7:37       23:35
200   Emma McCoy             F0114        7/113    7:37       23:37
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201   John Wieskamp          M6569         1/17    7:38       23:38
202   Nicholas Holste        M2024        21/71    7:38       23:38
203   James Lee              M4549        14/59    7:38       23:39
204   Miriam Hager           F4044         3/69    7:39       23:40
205   Andy Sterner           M2024        22/71    7:39       23:41
206   Jeff Russell           M4549        15/59    7:39       23:43
207   Brian Murphy           M3034        17/66    7:39       23:43
208   Harrison Eighmy        M0114       28/146    7:40       23:45
209   Jackson Pribil         M0114       29/146    7:40       23:46
210   Steve Crowe            M6064         2/32    7:40       23:46
211   Alexander Van Joest    M2024        23/71    7:41       23:47
212   Aidan Limback          M1519        37/82    7:41       23:48
213   Tony Schubert          M3539        11/69    7:42       23:52
214   Wesley Evans           M0114       30/146    7:43       23:53
215   Trace Griffin          M2024        24/71    7:43       23:54
216   Anthony Lyman          M4044        12/66    7:43       23:55
217   Erica Peters           F1519        10/75    7:44       23:56
218   Dulce Deloera          F4044         4/69    7:44       23:57
219   Sydney Shadravan       F2024        11/90    7:44       23:57
220   Chad Hanson            M3034        18/66    7:45       24:01
221   Landon Hanson          M0114       31/146    7:45       24:01
222   Miller McCoy           M2024        25/71    7:46       24:03
223   Jay White              M5054         5/54    7:46       24:05
224   Angie Klobnak          F4549         5/63    7:47       24:06
225   Jacob Erwin            M1519        38/82    7:48       24:10
226   Kasey Strosahl         F3539         3/87    7:48       24:10
227   Leslie Dengler         F4549         6/63    7:48       24:10
228   Mac Hibben             M0114       32/146    7:48       24:11
229   Evan Del Val           M3539        12/69    7:49       24:12
230   Evan Corkrean          M2024        26/71    7:49       24:12
231   Carson Winey           M0114       33/146    7:49       24:14
232   Will Bemis             M0114       34/146    7:49       24:14
233   Nate Hines             M1519        39/82    7:50       24:17
234   Colin Miller           M0114       35/146    7:51       24:18
235   Anika Pettinger        F1519        11/75    7:51       24:18
236   Joseph Nelson          M2529        14/73    7:51       24:18
237   Remick Elfers          M0114       36/146    7:51       24:18
238   Brynjar Johnston       M2024        27/71    7:51       24:19
239   Steven Hall            M6064         3/32    7:51       24:19
240   Hannah Harrison        F2024        12/90    7:51       24:19
241   Chelsea Hibben         F3539         4/87    7:51       24:20
242   Jen Street             F4549         7/63    7:51       24:20
243   Joe Pettinger          M4549        16/59    7:52       24:21
244   Cal Watson             M1519        40/82    7:52       24:23
245   Noah Kappeler          M0114       37/146    7:52       24:24
246   Ryan Ormond            M3539        13/69    7:53       24:25
247   Dallin Ormond          M0114       38/146    7:53       24:26
248   Emily Perez            F2024        13/90    7:53       24:26
249   Zoe Shadravan          F0114        8/113    7:54       24:28
250   Klayton Kmett          M4044        13/66    7:55       24:30
251   James Meade            M4044        14/66    7:55       24:31
252   Bill Bemis             M4044        15/66    7:56       24:35
253   Fabian Hernandez       M3539        14/69    7:57       24:36
254   Richard Jespersen      M4549        17/59    7:57       24:37
255   Nate Hibben            M3539        15/69    7:57       24:38
256   Jonathan Bearden       M3034        19/66    7:57       24:39
257   Zackary Jenks          M1519        41/82    7:57       24:39
258   Kelly Beaulieu         F2529        8/104    7:58       24:39
259   Collin Peot            M1519        42/82    7:58       24:39
260   Jaenelle Bryant        F0114        9/113    7:58       24:41
261   Hannah Lorfeld         F2024        14/90    7:58       24:41
262   Amanda Day             F2529        9/104    7:58       24:42
263   Andrew Lindstrom       M5054         6/54    7:58       24:42
264   Eric Meyer             M3539        16/69    7:59       24:44
265   Colton Berger          M0114       39/146    8:00       24:48
266   Siri Hippler           F1519        12/75    8:00       24:48
267   Ethan Huisman          M4549        18/59    8:01       24:49
268   Alex Davis             M0114       40/146    8:01       24:50
269   Callie Hippler         F2024        15/90    8:01       24:51
270   Curran Anliker         M0114       41/146    8:01       24:51
271   Brock Johnson          M0114       42/146    8:02       24:52
272   Josh Freeman           M2024        28/71    8:02       24:53
273   Nate Davis             M4044        16/66    8:02       24:54
274   Urminder Singh         M2529        15/73    8:02       24:55
275   Max Knight             M0114       43/146    8:04       24:58
276   Greg Knight            M4044        17/66    8:04       24:59
277   Erin Doruska           F1519        13/75    8:04       24:59
278   Nate Brown             M3539        17/69    8:04       25:00
279   Caleb Brown            M3539        18/69    8:04       25:00
280   Rob Lambertsen         M5054         7/54    8:04       25:01
281   Alex Graeve            M2529        16/73    8:05       25:02
282   Aaryn Mae Graeve       F1519        14/75    8:05       25:03
283   Christy Bartels        F4044         5/69    8:05       25:04
284   Benjamin Perry         M2024        29/71    8:06       25:05
285   Mikalah Smith          F2529       10/104    8:06       25:06
286   Tim Girvan             M2024        30/71    8:06       25:07
287   Clay Elfers            M0114       44/146    8:06       25:07
288   Kyle Elfers            M4044        18/66    8:07       25:10
289   Bradon Hines           M4549        19/59    8:08       25:11
290   Mallory Krpan          F2024        16/90    8:08       25:13
291   Matt Hines             M1519        43/82    8:08       25:13
292   Chad Johnson           M3539        19/69    8:09       25:16
293   Krista Edwards         F2529       11/104    8:10       25:17
294   Garrett Mobley         M0114       45/146    8:10       25:17
295   Natalie Wilkinson      F2024        17/90    8:10       25:17
296   Janeal Lyons           F5054         2/39    8:10       25:18
297   Madeline Stephenson    F1519        15/75    8:10       25:19
298   Jonathan Crail         M5054         8/54    8:10       25:19
299   Elle Gannon            F0114       10/113    8:11       25:21
300   Patrick Lowe           M4044        19/66    8:12       25:24
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301   McKenzie McAdaragh     F3034         5/99    8:12       25:24
302   Catherine Knepper      F4549         8/63    8:12       25:25
303   Justin Lucas           M4044        20/66    8:12       25:25
304   Carly Richards         F0114       11/113    8:13       25:26
305   Emma Bunz              F1519        16/75    8:13       25:27
306   Rey Munoz              M1519        44/82    8:13       25:28
307   Jessica Stickel        F2529       12/104    8:14       25:29
308   Whitaker Crouse        M1519        45/82    8:14       25:31
309   Angela Ault            F3539         5/87    8:14       25:31
310   Daniel Freeman         M2024        31/71    8:14       25:32
311   Susanna Funk           F4044         6/69    8:14       25:32
312   James Kappeler         M4044        21/66    8:15       25:32
313   Devon Grace            M2024        32/71    8:15       25:32
314   Jonathan Ault          M3539        20/69    8:15       25:33
315   Amy Teas               F4044         7/69    8:15       25:33
316   Kurt Peterson          M2529        17/73    8:15       25:34
317   Thomas Limback         M0114       46/146    8:15       25:35
318   Hannah Eliers          F1519        17/75    8:16       25:36
319   Jase Robinson          M0114       47/146    8:16       25:37
320   Mia Hassan             F1519        18/75    8:17       25:40
321   Noah Buhrow            M0114       48/146    8:18       25:41
322   Jady Polson            F2024        18/90    8:18       25:42
323   Laine Mendenhall-Buck  F4549         9/63    8:18       25:43
324   Hunter Brandt          M2024        33/71    8:19       25:45
325   Alexandra Riney        F0114       12/113    8:19       25:47
326   Sarah Riney            F3539         6/87    8:20       25:48
327   Amber Moulton          F2529       13/104    8:21       25:51
328   Adam Halter            M4549        20/59    8:21       25:51
329   Robert Stomp           M5054         9/54    8:21       25:51
330   Jill Miller            F4044         8/69    8:21       25:53
331   Natalie Wendler        F3539         7/87    8:22       25:55
332   Alexis Jacobs          F2024        19/90    8:23       25:57
333   Ben Plaisance          M0114       49/146    8:23       25:58
334   Jaime Torres           M4044        22/66    8:23       25:58
335   Sharla Roozeboom       F4044         9/69    8:23       25:59
336   Joe Van Treeck         M2024        34/71    8:23       26:00
337   Megan Stevens          F4044        10/69    8:23       26:00
338   Sierra Lambert         F1519        19/75    8:24       26:03
339   Ivy Wurth              F4044        11/69    8:25       26:03
340   Katelyn Mehlhaus       F1519        20/75    8:26       26:07
341   Michael Kasal          M4044        23/66    8:26       26:09
342   Ben Nelson             M4044        24/66    8:27       26:10
343   Cody Galbraith         M2024        35/71    8:27       26:11
344   Corey Kasch            M4549        21/59    8:27       26:12
345   Joe Sterner            M2024        36/71    8:28       26:13
346   Monty Evans            M4044        25/66    8:28       26:13
347   Dan Miller             M5054        10/54    8:28       26:15
348   Michael Munro          M2529        18/73    8:29       26:16
349   Gavin Rumelhart        M1519        46/82    8:29       26:17
350   Ben Severino           M2024        37/71    8:30       26:19
351   Tyler Kruse            M2024        38/71    8:30       26:21
352   Mea Bell               F1519        21/75    8:31       26:23
353   Teag Klyn              M2529        19/73    8:32       26:26
354   Andrew Buscher         M3539        21/69    8:33       26:30
355   Hanna Williams         F2024        20/90    8:34       26:31
356   Timothy Wahl           M3034        20/66    8:34       26:32
357   Johnathan Mitchell     M2024        39/71    8:34       26:32
358   Daejohn Love           M2529        20/73    8:34       26:33
359   Joe Mitchell           M2024        40/71    8:34       26:34
360   Shawn McLeran          M5559         3/29    8:34       26:34
361   Ella Lynch             F1519        22/75    8:35       26:36
362   Kendall Jorgensen      F1519        23/75    8:35       26:37
363   Kendra Kelly           F4549        10/63    8:36       26:38
364   Sarah Grundfast        F3034         6/99    8:36       26:38
365   Avery Driscoll         F0114       13/113    8:36       26:38
366   David Roney            M2529        21/73    8:36       26:38
367   Julie Roethler         F4549        11/63    8:36       26:39
368   Zachary Komanapalli    M1519        47/82    8:37       26:43
369   Breeann Cowger         F3539         8/87    8:39       26:47
370   Ethan Day              M2529        22/73    8:39       26:47
371   Michael Hiatt          M5054        11/54    8:39       26:47
372   Rebecca Buttrey        F2529       14/104    8:39       26:48
373   Jon D. Williams        M6064         4/32    8:39       26:48
374   Peyton Leever          M2024        41/71    8:39       26:48
375   Tyler Peterson         M0114       50/146    8:39       26:48
376   Greg Young             M6064         5/32    8:39       26:48
377   Isabel Veren           F0114       14/113    8:39       26:49
378   Addison Dunwell        M1519        48/82    8:40       26:51
379   Roger Theisen          M5054        12/54    8:40       26:51
380   Karen Lewis            F3539         9/87    8:40       26:52
381   Lisa Lewis             F3034         7/99    8:40       26:52
382   Joe Cacciatore         M5054        13/54    8:41       26:55
383   Carson Cary            F2024        21/90    8:41       26:55
384   Jeanette Wiese         F5054         3/39    8:41       26:55
385   Sarah Webster          F0114       15/113    8:41       26:55
386   Paul Turner            M5559         4/29    8:42       26:56
387   Aidan Kongtahworn      M0114       51/146    8:43       27:00
388   Sarah Cunningham       F3034         8/99    8:43       27:00
389   Colleen Webster        F4044        12/69    8:43       27:00
390   Kelsey Olson           F2529       15/104    8:43       27:01
391   Kyle Simonson          M3034        21/66    8:43       27:01
392   Kate White             F3539        10/87    8:44       27:02
393   Austin Staudt          M0114       52/146    8:44       27:03
394   Daniel Ostrander       M3034        22/66    8:44       27:03
395   Daniel Smart           M3539        22/69    8:44       27:03
396   Greg Best              M3034        23/66    8:44       27:04
397   Mark Thoma             M4549        22/59    8:45       27:06
398   Gabriel Thies          M0114       53/146    8:45       27:07
399   Rob Stewart            M2529        23/73    8:46       27:08
400   Jon Dupuis             M4044        26/66    8:46       27:09
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401   Diana Bell             F3539        11/87    8:46       27:09
402   Emma Hasanusta         F1519        24/75    8:46       27:10
403   Chris Sadewasser       M3034        24/66    8:46       27:11
404   Susan Sadewasser       F2529       16/104    8:47       27:12
405   Michael Froehlich      M1519        49/82    8:47       27:12
406   Tom Dawson             M3034        25/66    8:47       27:13
407   Bryce Dunwell          M1519        50/82    8:47       27:14
408   Joshua Hjelmaas        M2024        42/71    8:48       27:16
409   Alex Harrison          M2529        24/73    8:48       27:16
410   Traci Froehlich        F4549        12/63    8:48       27:16
411   Derek Shanahan         M2529        25/73    8:48       27:16
412   James McConkey         M3539        23/69    8:48       27:17
413   David Provost          M2529        26/73    8:48       27:17
414   Josey Provost          F2529       17/104    8:48       27:17
415   Theresa Sinclair       F4044        13/69    8:49       27:19
416   Josh Renze             M3539        24/69    8:49       27:20
417   Nat Kongtahworn        M4549        23/59    8:49       27:20
418   Katie Dietz            F3034         9/99    8:50       27:21
419   Rowan Sandvig          F0114       16/113    8:50       27:21
420   Annika Wright          F0114       17/113    8:50       27:21
421   Max Keller             M1519        51/82    8:50       27:21
422   Anna Smith             F0114       18/113    8:50       27:23
423   Risa McKinney          F3034        10/99    8:50       27:23
424   Ella Smith             F0114       19/113    8:50       27:23
425   Matt McKinney          M4044        27/66    8:50       27:23
426   Samuel Leahy           M3034        26/66    8:51       27:24
427   Avery Fricke           F1519        25/75    8:51       27:24
428   Erin Sandvig           F4549        13/63    8:51       27:24
429   Janelle Raine          F4549        14/63    8:51       27:25
430   Jori Avery             F3034        11/99    8:51       27:25
431   Aaron McIsaac          M4044        28/66    8:51       27:25
432   Lindsey Boaz           F2529       18/104    8:52       27:28
433   Whitney Molis          F4044        14/69    8:52       27:28
434   Angie Larson           F3034        12/99    8:53       27:31
435   Consuelo Valdes        F2529       19/104    8:53       27:31
436   Bailey Hanson          F0114       20/113    8:53       27:32
437   Madison Vial           F0114       21/113    8:54       27:33
438   Lance Ingle            M5559         5/29    8:54       27:34
439   Heather Hartz          F4549        15/63    8:54       27:34
440   Kris Hartz             M4549        24/59    8:54       27:35
441   Nicole Partlow         F3034        13/99    8:55       27:36
442   Jennifer Steel         F4044        15/69    8:55       27:37
443   Staci Larsen           F3034        14/99    8:55       27:37
444   Ty Larsen              M3034        27/66    8:55       27:37
445   Curt Stamp             M5054        14/54    8:55       27:38
446   Katelyn Simonson       F3034        15/99    8:55       27:39
447   Chad Kruse             M4549        25/59    8:56       27:40
448   Isaac Helton           M1519        52/82    8:56       27:40
449   Amy Kruse              F4549        16/63    8:56       27:41
450   William Mikesell       M3539        25/69    8:56       27:41
451   Noah Hart              M2024        43/71    8:56       27:41
452   Savannah Mendenhall    F2024        22/90    8:56       27:41
453   Zachariah Froehlich    M2024        44/71    8:56       27:41
454   Erin Behling           F3539        12/87    8:56       27:41
455   Anne Hartshorn         F3539        13/87    8:56       27:42
456   Philana-Lee Gouws      F3034        16/99    8:56       27:42
457   Wendy Bryant           F4549        17/63    8:57       27:43
458   Ellen Bunz             F2024        23/90    8:57       27:43
459   Braden McCormack       M2529        27/73    8:57       27:43
460   William Burch          M1519        53/82    8:57       27:43
461   Emmett Bartels         M0114       54/146    8:57       27:44
462   Rachel Mauro           F3034        17/99    8:57       27:45
463   Josh Cochran           M2529        28/73    8:57       27:45
464   Doug Klemme            M5054        15/54    8:58       27:46
465   Jayne Sherwood         F5559         1/37    8:58       27:46
466   Ashley Cochran         F2529       20/104    8:58       27:47
467   Emily Harvey           F3034        18/99    8:59       27:49
468   Gabe Smith             M2529        29/73    8:59       27:49
469   Chandler Conlon        M2529        30/73    8:59       27:49
470   Michael Gasperi        M5054        16/54    8:59       27:50
471   Megan Watson           F2024        24/90    8:59       27:50
472   Savannah Havran        F2024        25/90    8:59       27:51
473   Adriana Larsen         F2024        26/90    8:59       27:51
474   Sarah Galbraith        F2529       21/104    9:00       27:52
475   Blake Till             M1519        54/82    9:00       27:53
476   Jason Clark            M2529        31/73    9:00       27:53
477   Julia Batten           F6064         2/25    9:01       27:55
478   Jason Harvey           M3034        28/66    9:01       27:57
479   Gregg Tuyls            M4044        29/66    9:01       27:57
480   Olivia Stange          F1519        26/75    9:03       28:02
481   Joanna Huisman         F4044        16/69    9:03       28:04
482   Levi Beeler            M1519        55/82    9:04       28:04
483   Briggs Elfers          M0114       55/146    9:04       28:05
484   Gabe Decker            M2024        45/71    9:04       28:05
485   Christina Maravelas    F5054         4/39    9:04       28:05
486   Jill Motroni           F3539        14/87    9:04       28:05
487   Jade Gibson            F2024        27/90    9:04       28:06
488   Kylie Harmison         F3034        19/99    9:04       28:06
489   Weston Rogers          M2529        32/73    9:05       28:09
490   Becca Bott             F2529       22/104    9:05       28:09
491   Sara Spellerberg       F2024        28/90    9:06       28:11
492   Brendan Willey         M0114       56/146    9:06       28:11
493   Amaya Colon-Campos     F0114       22/113    9:06       28:12
494   Susanna Stageberg      F2024        29/90    9:06       28:13
495   Bennet Bartels         M0114       57/146    9:07       28:14
496   Tim (Tj) Woods         M6569         2/17    9:07       28:14
497   Jacqueline Musacchia   F5559         2/37    9:07       28:15
498   Nate Bartels           M4044        30/66    9:07       28:15
499   Molly Schrader         F3539        15/87    9:07       28:15
500   Stephanie Hendrickson  F3539        16/87    9:07       28:16
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501   Erin Meyer             F3539        17/87    9:08       28:17
502   Mary Lewellin          F3539        18/87    9:08       28:17
503   Nate Hampton           M2529        33/73    9:08       28:17
504   K'Ann Dearie           F5054         5/39    9:08       28:17
505   Illiana Bartsch        F2024        30/90    9:08       28:17
506   Cindy Riesselman       F4549        18/63    9:08       28:18
507   Rachel Paulsen         F3034        20/99    9:08       28:18
508   Benjamin Hjelmaas      M2529        34/73    9:08       28:18
509   Claire Young           F2024        31/90    9:08       28:18
510   Mitch Paulsen          M3034        29/66    9:08       28:18
511   Blake Larson           M0114       58/146    9:08       28:19
512   Emily Moen             F4044        17/69    9:08       28:19
513   Joe Oliver             M4044        31/66    9:08       28:19
514   Michael Nokes          M2024        46/71    9:09       28:22
515   Ryan Adamson           M3539        26/69    9:10       28:24
516   John Parmenter         M3539        27/69    9:10       28:25
517   Nick Pranger           M4549        26/59    9:11       28:26
518   Lynette Morano         F4044        18/69    9:11       28:26
519   Anthony Ballantini     M4549        27/59    9:11       28:26
520   Jana Mohs              F3034        21/99    9:11       28:27
521   Amelia Jennisch        F1519        27/75    9:11       28:28
522   Charles Jennisch       M5054        17/54    9:12       28:29
523   Kellen Tuyls           M0114       59/146    9:12       28:30
524   Jim Dengler            M5559         6/29    9:12       28:30
525   Josh Espiritu          M2024        47/71    9:12       28:30
526   Megan Briggs           F4044        19/69    9:12       28:31
527   Erin Torkelson         F2529       23/104    9:12       28:31
528   Ian Tibben             M3539        28/69    9:12       28:32
529   Ashley Molis           F0114       23/113    9:13       28:33
530   Nathan Olson           M3539        29/69    9:13       28:34
531   Keegan Shaw            M0114       60/146    9:13       28:34
532   Joel Shaw              M3539        30/69    9:13       28:35
533   Anthony Dilla          M5054        18/54    9:14       28:35
534   Kurt Dostal            M3034        30/66    9:14       28:35
535   Caden Thomason         M0114       61/146    9:14       28:36
536   Maddox Reha            M0114       62/146    9:14       28:36
537   Nichole Fry            F3539        19/87    9:14       28:36
538   Eldon Hulst            M6064         6/32    9:14       28:36
539   Ellison Smith          F0114       24/113    9:14       28:37
540   Matt Paulsen           M5559         7/29    9:14       28:37
541   Ivan Lazar             M2529        35/73    9:14       28:38
542   Jeremiah Johnson       M4549        28/59    9:15       28:40
543   Amelia Moorlach        F0114       25/113    9:15       28:40
544   Hugh Smart             M6569         3/17    9:15       28:41
545   Tony Holland           M5559         8/29    9:15       28:41
546   Brie Koenigs           F4044        20/69    9:16       28:42
547   Cheryl Wright          F4549        19/63    9:16       28:42
548   Jodee Nuss             F5054         6/39    9:16       28:43
549   Mallory Leazer         F1519        28/75    9:16       28:43
550   Candice Klyn           F2529       24/104    9:16       28:43
551   Jack Harris            M1519        56/82    9:16       28:44
552   Juliana Martinez       F2024        32/90    9:16       28:44
553   Megan Simms            F2529       25/104    9:16       28:44
554   Meghan Finnell-Tomlins F3034        22/99    9:16       28:44
555   Melanie Merhar         F1519        29/75    9:16       28:44
556   Christopher Nuss       M4549        29/59    9:17       28:45
557   Thomas Doruska         M5054        19/54    9:17       28:45
558   Michelle Merhar-Welch  F4549        20/63    9:17       28:46
559   Mike Scumaci           M3034        31/66    9:17       28:46
560   Gavin Flattery         M0114       63/146    9:18       28:48
561   Curtis Clark           M5054        20/54    9:18       28:48
562   Owen Tuyls             M0114       64/146    9:18       28:48
563   Emery Smith            F0114       26/113    9:18       28:48
564   Monica Kasch           F4044        21/69    9:18       28:49
565   Jenny Peterson         F4549        21/63    9:18       28:49
566   Timothy Barber         M5054        21/54    9:18       28:50
567   Ruby Elwell            F2024        33/90    9:18       28:50
568   Alicia Hadfield        F3034        23/99    9:19       28:50
569   Trish Flattery         F4044        22/69    9:19       28:50
570   Stefanie Munro         F2529       26/104    9:19       28:52
571   Blythe Eighmy          F0114       27/113    9:20       28:55
572   Valerie Isenberg       F3034        24/99    9:20       28:56
573   Matt Malone            M2529        36/73    9:21       28:57
574   Tyler Duff             M3034        32/66    9:21       28:58
575   Brandon Zumbach        M2024        48/71    9:21       28:58
576   Krista Kohout          F3539        20/87    9:21       28:58
577   Rachel Torry           F2529       27/104    9:21       28:59
578   Jaida Wilson           F1519        30/75    9:21       29:00
579   Sam Bolen              F5054         7/39    9:22       29:03
580   Sarah Moulton          F3539        21/87    9:23       29:03
581   Teresa Corbin          F4044        23/69    9:23       29:03
582   Matt Wilson            M4549        30/59    9:23       29:04
583   Kirk Opdahl            M5054        22/54    9:23       29:04
584   Heath Moulton          M4044        32/66    9:23       29:04
585   Kate Sterner           F2529       28/104    9:23       29:05
586   Tyler Lemon            M2529        37/73    9:23       29:05
587   Hunter Husemann        M1519        57/82    9:23       29:05
588   Sam Branstad Phillips  M1519        58/82    9:23       29:05
589   Thomas Branstad Philli M1519        59/82    9:23       29:05
590   Michael Cox            M3539        31/69    9:24       29:06
591   Yrr Einarsdottir       F0114       28/113    9:24       29:07
592   Jana Fridfinnsdottir   F4044        24/69    9:24       29:07
593   Katie Noble            F2024        34/90    9:24       29:08
594   Evan Geddes            M2024        49/71    9:24       29:08
595   Hannah Brobst          F2024        35/90    9:24       29:08
596   Jon Scanlan            M5054        23/54    9:25       29:10
597   Whitney Cox            F3034        25/99    9:25       29:11
598   Rudy Balcarcel Sr.     M5054        24/54    9:25       29:12
599   Sarah Triplett         F2529       29/104    9:26       29:12
600   Megan Triplett         F2529       30/104    9:26       29:13

Generated February 10, 2026 at 11:50 AM 6/16



The Des Moines Turkey Trot - 2019 - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
601   Reagan Zimmer          F0114       29/113    9:26       29:15
602   Todd Hoskins           M4549        31/59    9:26       29:15
603   Jason Onstot           M4549        32/59    9:27       29:16
604   Emma Huisman           F1519        31/75    9:27       29:16
605   Adam Hass              M3034        33/66    9:27       29:17
606   Shay Kaufmann          M2529        38/73    9:27       29:17
607   Amber Griffis          F3539        22/87    9:27       29:18
608   Thomas Meierotto       M3539        32/69    9:28       29:18
609   Ben Elwell             M0114       65/146    9:28       29:19
610   Paul Meierotto         M0114       66/146    9:28       29:19
611   Raef Trujillo          M0114       67/146    9:28       29:19
612   David Elwell           M5559         9/29    9:28       29:19
613   Scott Slechta          M6064         7/32    9:28       29:19
614   Charlie Spahn          M0114       68/146    9:28       29:19
615   Jen Sampson            F4044        25/69    9:28       29:21
616   Larkin Taylor          F0114       30/113    9:28       29:21
617   Laura Cochran          F3034        26/99    9:28       29:21
618   Vaughn Gibson          M1519        60/82    9:29       29:23
619   Scott Davis            M4549        33/59    9:29       29:23
620   Kirk Gibson            M5054        25/54    9:29       29:24
621   Kaylie Hills           F2024        36/90    9:29       29:24
622   Hannah Rhoads          F2024        37/90    9:29       29:24
623   Riley Dresser          F2024        38/90    9:30       29:27
624   Julia Miyazaki         F1519        32/75    9:30       29:27
625   Priscilla Van Auken    F0114       31/113    9:31       29:28
626   Dexter Van Auken       M0114       69/146    9:31       29:29
627   John Tarbox            M6064         8/32    9:31       29:29
628   Kade Gustafson         M1519        61/82    9:31       29:29
629   Zac Kratofil           M2024        50/71    9:31       29:30
630   Uzay Hasanusta         M0114       70/146    9:32       29:31
631   Michael Kelley         M4044        33/66    9:32       29:31
632   Martin Pontier         M2529        39/73    9:32       29:31
633   Elizabeth Hart         F2024        39/90    9:32       29:32
634   Carley Kregness        F5054         8/39    9:32       29:32
635   Audrey McLean          F0114       32/113    9:32       29:33
636   Libby Blosser          F1519        33/75    9:32       29:33
637   Lauren Blosser         F2024        40/90    9:32       29:33
638   Nathan Adair           M3539        33/69    9:33       29:34
639   Kaden Kampf            M0114       71/146    9:33       29:34
640   Sydnie Wallace         F2024        41/90    9:33       29:34
641   Richard Weiss          M6064         9/32    9:33       29:35
642   Christina Cox          F4549        22/63    9:34       29:37
643   Jennifer Ormond        F3539        23/87    9:34       29:38
644   Ty Ormond              M0114       72/146    9:34       29:39
645   Jeff Swanson           M5559        10/29    9:34       29:40
646   Mike McLean            M4044        34/66    9:35       29:40
647   Judith Fan             F2024        42/90    9:35       29:42
648   Jon Jenks              M5559        11/29    9:36       29:44
649   Margit Hansing         F2529       31/104    9:36       29:44
650   Wyatt Massoth          M0114       73/146    9:36       29:44
651   Kate Walton            F4549        23/63    9:36       29:45
652   Robert Burnett         M2529        40/73    9:37       29:46
653   Bailey Terhune         F2529       32/104    9:37       29:47
654   Elizabeth Burnett      F2529       33/104    9:37       29:47
655   Emily Wasson           F3539        24/87    9:37       29:47
656   Kurt Sieren            F5054         9/39    9:37       29:49
657   Claire Van Treeck      F2024        43/90    9:38       29:50
658   Tami Draper            F4549        24/63    9:38       29:51
659   John Krause            M2529        41/73    9:38       29:52
660   Chuck Clark            M6569         4/17    9:38       29:52
661   Tori Manning           F2024        44/90    9:39       29:53
662   Jordan Hoey            M2024        51/71    9:39       29:53
663   MacKenzie Hoey         F1519        34/75    9:39       29:54
664   Kelsey Hoey            F1519        35/75    9:39       29:54
665   Brian Hoey             M5054        26/54    9:39       29:54
666   Megan Narwold          F4044        26/69    9:39       29:54
667   Brian Husemann         M4549        34/59    9:39       29:55
668   Jerry Kampf            M3034        34/66    9:39       29:55
669   Jeff Shaffer           M4044        35/66    9:39       29:55
670   Julie Hoey             F5054        10/39    9:39       29:55
671   Chase Moen             M0114       74/146    9:40       29:55
672   Rob Sinclair           M5054        27/54    9:40       29:56
673   Monica Erwin           F4549        25/63    9:40       29:58
674   Mason McCoy            M2024        52/71    9:40       29:58
675   Valerie Weiser         F3034        27/99    9:40       29:58
676   MacIe Erwin            F0114       33/113    9:40       29:58
677   Bryce Linkvis          M5054        28/54    9:41       29:59
678   Brandon Urbain         M2529        42/73    9:41       30:00
679   Emily Harringa         F4044        27/69    9:41       30:00
680   Mike McCoy             M5559        12/29    9:41       30:01
681   Nathan Baumhover       M1519        62/82    9:41       30:01
682   Beth Conley            F3539        25/87    9:42       30:02
683   Steven Mischel         M3034        35/66    9:42       30:03
684   Amanda Raisch          F2529       34/104    9:42       30:04
685   Cj Hoffman             M3034        36/66    9:43       30:05
686   Kelly Holden           F3539        26/87    9:43       30:06
687   Kurt Van Auken         M4044        36/66    9:43       30:06
688   Carrie Burch           F4044        28/69    9:43       30:06
689   Jessica Reynolds       F4044        29/69    9:44       30:09
690   Brittnei Scott         F2529       35/104    9:44       30:09
691   Chloe Moen             F0114       34/113    9:44       30:09
692   Barrett Winter         M2529        43/73    9:44       30:09
693   Audrey Kongtahworn     F0114       35/113    9:44       30:10
694   Bryan Sampson          M4549        35/59    9:44       30:10
695   Molly Kongtahworn      F4044        30/69    9:44       30:10
696   Brandi Miller          F4044        31/69    9:44       30:10
697   Austin Galbraith       M2024        53/71    9:45       30:11
698   Lissa Mohon            F3034        28/99    9:45       30:12
699   James Young            M3034        37/66    9:45       30:12
700   Shay Polson            F1519        36/75    9:46       30:14
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701   Deanna Polson          F5054        11/39    9:46       30:15
702   Jonathan Crowson       M3539        34/69    9:46       30:16
703   James Wilson           M3539        35/69    9:46       30:16
704   Nicole Berger          F4044        32/69    9:47       30:18
705   Robert Larson          M70UP         1/11    9:47       30:18
706   Kelli Schulte          F2024        45/90    9:48       30:21
707   Kara Neustrom          F2024        46/90    9:48       30:21
708   Justin Moen            M4044        37/66    9:48       30:21
709   Joseph Geddes          M6064        10/32    9:49       30:23
710   Kathleen Davis         F3034        29/99    9:49       30:24
711   Jon Meyer              M3034        38/66    9:49       30:26
712   Meredith Holland       F3034        30/99    9:50       30:27
713   Matt Holland           M3539        36/69    9:50       30:27
714   Lily Nelson            F0114       36/113    9:50       30:28
715   Marnie Klemme          F4549        26/63    9:51       30:30
716   Ariana Gremmels Olson  F2024        47/90    9:51       30:31
717   Amy Robinson           F4044        33/69    9:51       30:31
718   Ashley Johnson         F2529       36/104    9:51       30:32
719   Erin Del Val           F3539        27/87    9:52       30:34
720   Jill McCoy             F4044        34/69    9:52       30:35
721   Tyler Lowe             M0114       75/146    9:52       30:35
722   Christine Dunwell      F5054        12/39    9:53       30:36
723   McKenna Dolphin        F1519        37/75    9:53       30:37
724   John Lickteig          M3539        37/69    9:53       30:38
725   Mel Lickteig           F0114       37/113    9:54       30:39
726   Michelle Lickteig      F4044        35/69    9:54       30:39
727   William Evans          M6064        11/32    9:54       30:40
728   Bryana Hart            F2529       37/104    9:54       30:41
729   Rem Jaques             M2529        44/73    9:54       30:41
730   Juliana Stokman        F1519        38/75    9:54       30:41
731   Ashley Freeman         F2024        48/90    9:54       30:41
732   Jessi Ollom            F3034        31/99    9:54       30:42
733   Daniel Nelson          M2529        45/73    9:55       30:42
734   Greta Stokman          F0114       38/113    9:55       30:43
735   Sam Hart               M3034        39/66    9:55       30:43
736   Dan Gannon             M3539        38/69    9:55       30:43
737   Kristin Rhoads         F5054        13/39    9:55       30:45
738   Carrie James           F4044        36/69    9:56       30:46
739   Lana Kellogg           F5054        14/39    9:56       30:47
740   Makayla Bauer          F2024        49/90    9:56       30:47
741   Brittany Michael       F2529       38/104    9:57       30:48
742   Guy Ewald              M6064        12/32    9:57       30:49
743   Randy Duncan           M6064        13/32    9:58       30:51
744   Aaron Clayberg         M4549        36/59    9:59       30:55
745   Chris Stokman          F4549        27/63    9:59       30:55
746   Angie Sieren           F4549        28/63    9:59       30:56
747   David White            M4549        37/59    9:59       30:56
748   Bryan Didonato         M4044        38/66    9:59       30:56
749   Owen Gasperi           M0114       76/146   10:00       30:58
750   Christine Coughennower F4044        37/69   10:00       30:58
751   Steven Rodrick         M5559        13/29   10:00       30:59
752   Shelly Hamlin-Rodrick  F6064         3/25   10:00       31:00
753   Neta Friedberg         F2024        50/90   10:01       31:02
754   Jordyn Green           F0114       39/113   10:01       31:03
755   Badih Delati           M2529        46/73   10:01       31:03
756   Ryan Lynch             M3539        39/69   10:01       31:03
757   Gus Sanders            M0114       77/146   10:01       31:04
758   Anna Tolander          F3034        32/99   10:02       31:05
759   Liza Veren             F4044        38/69   10:02       31:06
760   Krista Polson          F1519        39/75   10:02       31:06
761   Jenna Vignovich        F1519        40/75   10:03       31:07
762   Charlotte McCoy        F0114       40/113   10:03       31:07
763   McKenna Mestas         F2024        51/90   10:03       31:08
764   Dallas Sanders         M4044        39/66   10:03       31:09
765   Carly Polson           F2024        52/90   10:03       31:09
766   Mike Sterner           M4549        38/59   10:04       31:10
767   Ellie Reece            F1519        41/75   10:04       31:10
768   Dan Thaden             M6569         5/17   10:04       31:10
769   Brian Erwin            M4044        40/66   10:04       31:11
770   Jennifer Van Auken     F4044        39/69   10:04       31:12
771   Erin Adair             F3539        28/87   10:05       31:15
772   Erica Green            F3539        29/87   10:06       31:17
773   Stacy Elizondo         F3034        33/99   10:06       31:17
774   Logan Hong             M1519        63/82   10:07       31:20
775   Zack Swan              M2529        47/73   10:07       31:20
776   Amanda Carver          F3034        34/99   10:07       31:20
777   Carrie Moore           F5559         3/37   10:07       31:20
778   Emily Allen            F2529       39/104   10:07       31:20
779   Yvonne Raes            F5559         4/37   10:07       31:22
780   Becca Zellmer          F2529       40/104   10:07       31:22
781   Samantha Smithson      F2529       41/104   10:08       31:22
782   Bobby Bonnett          M2529        48/73   10:08       31:23
783   Danyal Swan            F2529       42/104   10:08       31:23
784   Nikki Ault             F1519        42/75   10:08       31:24
785   Jay Gleason            M4549        39/59   10:09       31:26
786   Maria Singson          F2529       43/104   10:09       31:26
787   Zakkary Curry          M0114       78/146   10:09       31:26
788   Erin Bemis             F4044        40/69   10:09       31:26
789   Kelsey Williams        F3034        35/99   10:09       31:26
790   Jayme Vanderheiden     F2529       44/104   10:09       31:27
791   Aaron Curry            M3539        40/69   10:09       31:27
792   Miles Nesler           M0114       79/146   10:09       31:28
793   Jillian Scroggs        F0114       41/113   10:10       31:29
794   Danae Vanthul          F2024        53/90   10:11       31:33
795   David Froehlich        M4549        40/59   10:11       31:33
796   Donald Brown           M6569         6/17   10:11       31:34
797   Lucy Blaess            F0114       42/113   10:12       31:35
798   Lance Schmitt          M4549        41/59   10:12       31:35
799   Dana Schmitt           F4549        29/63   10:12       31:35
800   Allie Girvan           F2024        54/90   10:12       31:36
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801   Lacey Van Horn         F3539        30/87   10:12       31:37
802   Larry Farrell          M70UP         2/11   10:12       31:37
803   Jeromy Pribil          M4044        41/66   10:13       31:38
804   Mary Van Liew          F2529       45/104   10:13       31:38
805   Max Pribil             M0114       80/146   10:13       31:38
806   Cassidy Benshoof       F1519        43/75   10:13       31:39
807   Amy Freud              F4549        30/63   10:13       31:41
808   Shannon Corkrean       F4549        31/63   10:13       31:41
809   Meredith Tipping       F3034        36/99   10:14       31:44
810   Courtney Lamair        F2529       46/104   10:15       31:45
811   Danielle Marlowe       F3539        31/87   10:15       31:47
812   Matt Edwards           M4044        42/66   10:16       31:50
813   Esme Decker            F1519        44/75   10:17       31:51
814   Maggie Decker          F2024        55/90   10:17       31:51
815   Kristen Heinzman       F2024        56/90   10:17       31:52
816   Synnove Hodneland      F5559         5/37   10:18       31:53
817   Rod Warren             M5559        14/29   10:18       31:54
818   Brooke Nelson          F2529       47/104   10:18       31:55
819   Mark Hansing           M6064        14/32   10:18       31:55
820   Ryan Bott              M2529        49/73   10:18       31:55
821   Betsy Bott             F2529       48/104   10:18       31:55
822   Chloe Peot             F0114       43/113   10:18       31:56
823   Emma Badgley           F3539        32/87   10:18       31:56
824   Amy Huynh              F3034        37/99   10:19       31:58
825   John Pierschbacher     M6064        15/32   10:19       31:58
826   Kelsey Decker          F0114       44/113   10:19       31:59
827   Connor McCoy           M1519        64/82   10:20       32:00
828   Tami Wegener           F5559         6/37   10:20       32:00
829   Rowan Decker           F0114       45/113   10:20       32:00
830   David Decker           M4549        42/59   10:21       32:06
831   Jake Brown             M2529        50/73   10:22       32:06
832   John Haluska           M6064        16/32   10:22       32:08
833   Patricia Davis         F4549        32/63   10:22       32:08
834   Tj Latcham             M3539        41/69   10:23       32:10
835   Debbie Murphy          F5559         7/37   10:23       32:10
836   Janet Reiter           F6064         4/25   10:24       32:13
837   Elliot Campbell        M0114       81/146   10:24       32:13
838   Abbie Neville          F0114       46/113   10:24       32:14
839   Dave Hegedus           M6064        17/32   10:24       32:14
840   Deborah Wieskamp       F6064         5/25   10:24       32:14
841   Hank Murphy            M0114       82/146   10:26       32:19
842   Rich Schulte           M5559        15/29   10:26       32:21
843   Andy Collmann          M3539        42/69   10:27       32:23
844   Katie Collmann         F3539        33/87   10:27       32:23
845   Corey Jansen           M4549        43/59   10:27       32:23
846   Ethan Straight         M1519        65/82   10:27       32:24
847   Kinzi Van Wyk          F1519        45/75   10:28       32:26
848   Kelly Van Wyk          F5054        15/39   10:28       32:26
849   Nolan Muench           M2529        51/73   10:28       32:27
850   Emily Johnson          F4044        41/69   10:29       32:28
851   Todd Johnson           M4044        43/66   10:29       32:28
852   Austin Wegener         M2529        52/73   10:29       32:28
853   Audrey Moore           F0114       47/113   10:29       32:29
854   Kaylee Endres          F2529       49/104   10:29       32:30
855   Amy Muench             F2529       50/104   10:30       32:31
856   Karen Latcham          F4044        42/69   10:30       32:31
857   Britney Nixon          F1519        46/75   10:30       32:31
858   Kevin Tiernan          M3539        43/69   10:30       32:31
859   Caressa Tolbert        F3034        38/99   10:30       32:32
860   Mya Tiernan            F0114       48/113   10:30       32:32
861   Marissa Moore          F1519        47/75   10:30       32:33
862   Ashley Jared           F3539        34/87   10:31       32:35
863   Coen Brandt            M0114       83/146   10:31       32:35
864   David Thayer           M5054        29/54   10:32       32:37
865   Glen Salow             M3539        44/69   10:32       32:37
866   Hannah Roethler        F2024        57/90   10:32       32:38
867   Ann West               F5559         8/37   10:32       32:38
868   Jeff Nesler            M5054        30/54   10:32       32:38
869   Jazmine Malone         F2529       51/104   10:32       32:39
870   Bryce Weih             M0114       84/146   10:32       32:39
871   Pete Langston          M6569         7/17   10:32       32:39
872   Joel Torres            M1519        66/82   10:32       32:39
873   Rebecca Verwers        F3034        39/99   10:32       32:40
874   Laura Lockard          F4044        43/69   10:33       32:40
875   Erika Weih             F3539        35/87   10:33       32:40
876   Nash Sanders           M0114       85/146   10:33       32:40
877   Thomas Quick           M5559        16/29   10:33       32:41
878   Jacob Hildebrand       M0114       86/146   10:33       32:42
879   Amy Fuson              F6064         6/25   10:33       32:42
880   Georgia Murphy         F0114       49/113   10:34       32:43
881   Jeff Hildebrand        M4044        44/66   10:34       32:43
882   Owen Dougan            M0114       87/146   10:34       32:44
883   Merredith Dougan       F3034        40/99   10:35       32:47
884   Debra Smith            F4044        44/69   10:35       32:47
885   Rick Baumhover         M5054        31/54   10:35       32:49
886   Rebecca Sachwitz       F3034        41/99   10:36       32:51
887   Mia Kampf              F0114       50/113   10:36       32:52
888   Kim Gutterman          F4044        45/69   10:37       32:54
889   Bridget Keenan         F2024        58/90   10:37       32:54
890   Matthew Weih           M3539        45/69   10:37       32:54
891   Josh Smith             M4044        45/66   10:37       32:55
892   Maddie Kampf           F3034        42/99   10:38       32:57
893   Emma Weih              F0114       51/113   10:38       32:57
894   Meara Wallace          F0114       52/113   10:38       32:58
895   Michael Reiter         M2024        54/71   10:39       32:59
896   Paige Kerkove          F2024        59/90   10:39       32:59
897   Jeremy Stephenson      M3539        46/69   10:39       32:59
898   Madelyn Schott         F0114       53/113   10:39       33:00
899   Connor Wallace         M0114       88/146   10:39       33:00
900   Jayme Opdahl           F1519        48/75   10:39       33:00
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901   Amy Ryan               F4044        46/69   10:40       33:03
902   Samantha Wilson        F3034        43/99   10:40       33:03
903   Allison Wallace        F4044        47/69   10:40       33:04
904   Robert Maxey           M2529        53/73   10:40       33:04
905   Riley Schneekloth      M2024        55/71   10:41       33:05
906   Lynn Herndon           F2529       52/104   10:41       33:07
907   Emily Aller            F2529       53/104   10:42       33:08
908   James Medina           M3034        40/66   10:42       33:09
909   Lucy Yankowski         F0114       54/113   10:42       33:10
910   Dan Reding             M6064        18/32   10:42       33:10
911   Quinn Kooker           M1519        67/82   10:42       33:10
912   Edward Yankowski       M4044        46/66   10:43       33:11
913   Elizabeth Medina       F3034        44/99   10:43       33:12
914   Eibhlis Cleary         F1519        49/75   10:43       33:13
915   Megan Hamlin           F2024        60/90   10:43       33:13
916   Lexi Dunham            F2024        61/90   10:44       33:15
917   Joni Gammon            F3539        36/87   10:44       33:15
918   Evan Hataway           M2024        56/71   10:44       33:16
919   Amy Hoehne             F2529       54/104   10:45       33:18
920   Cheri Helps            F3539        37/87   10:45       33:18
921   Alex Beckwith          M2529        54/73   10:45       33:18
922   Jo Renee Hartung       F6064         7/25   10:45       33:19
923   Theresa Goodwin        F2529       55/104   10:45       33:19
924   Cheryl Larson          F4044        48/69   10:46       33:21
925   Brittany Crandall      F3034        45/99   10:46       33:21
926   Brittany Wells         F2529       56/104   10:46       33:22
927   Madison Traviss        F2529       57/104   10:46       33:22
928   Brenda Parrish         F4549        33/63   10:47       33:24
929   Isaac Veren            M0114       89/146   10:47       33:24
930   Noelle Trevillyan      F5054        16/39   10:47       33:24
931   Lynette Kooker         F4549        34/63   10:47       33:26
932   Nathaniel Bishop       M0114       90/146   10:48       33:26
933   Deborah Phipps         F4044        49/69   10:48       33:28
934   Jon Bolen              M5054        32/54   10:49       33:30
935   Ethan Winey            M0114       91/146   10:49       33:31
936   Peighton Peacock       F0114       55/113   10:49       33:32
937   Corey Peacock          M3034        41/66   10:50       33:32
938   Jake Vandyke           M1519        68/82   10:50       33:33
939   Ryne Dobson            M0114       92/146   10:50       33:35
940   Peter Veren            M4549        44/59   10:51       33:36
941   Nick Stange            M2024        57/71   10:51       33:36
942   Teresa Davidson        F5559         9/37   10:51       33:37
943   Tom Triplett           M5054        33/54   10:51       33:37
944   Dawn Kirts             F5559        10/37   10:51       33:37
945   Meghan Hamrick         F1519        50/75   10:51       33:38
946   Elizabeth Ernst        F1519        51/75   10:51       33:38
947   Ivy Elwell             F2529       58/104   10:53       33:43
948   Luke Vandyke           M1519        69/82   10:53       33:44
949   Chris Harrison         M5559        17/29   10:53       33:44
950   Meg Huey               F2529       59/104   10:53       33:44
951   Cady Colosimo          F3034        46/99   10:54       33:45
952   Nancy Stewart          F5559        11/37   10:54       33:45
953   Whitney Lewis          F2529       60/104   10:54       33:45
954   Susan Sheeks           F5559        12/37   10:55       33:51
955   Todd Jenks             M5559        18/29   10:56       33:52
956   Frank White            M5054        34/54   10:56       33:53
957   Ross Haan              M3539        47/69   10:56       33:53
958   Jocelyn Jenks          F2024        62/90   10:56       33:53
959   Sandi Haan             F3539        38/87   10:56       33:53
960   Jaxon Onstot           M1519        70/82   10:56       33:54
961   Abigail Cox            F2529       61/104   10:57       33:54
962   Emersyn McIntosh       M0114       93/146   10:57       33:54
963   Ryan McIntosh          M3539        48/69   10:57       33:55
964   Eastyn McIntosh        M0114       94/146   10:57       33:55
965   Fannie Zhou            F3034        47/99   10:57       33:55
966   Morgan Badtram         F1519        52/75   10:57       33:57
967   Sandra Newell          F6064         8/25   10:58       33:58
968   Melinda Davids         F3539        39/87   10:58       33:59
969   Matthew Triplett       M2024        58/71   10:59       34:01
970   Carter Holt            M1519        71/82   10:59       34:03
971   Peggy Thein            F5559        13/37   11:00       34:04
972   Jane Hein              F6569         1/11   11:00       34:06
973   Robert Hein            M2529        55/73   11:00       34:06
974   Robert Crenshaw        M70UP         3/11   11:01       34:07
975   Jon Dunwell            M5054        35/54   11:01       34:09
976   Brandon Sachwitz       M3034        42/66   11:02       34:11
977   Brian Van Wyk          M5054        36/54   11:03       34:14
978   Brad Fousek            M6064        19/32   11:03       34:15
979   Abe Burzette           M2529        56/73   11:03       34:15
980   Stuart Burzette        M2024        59/71   11:04       34:16
981   Matthew Maas           M3539        49/69   11:05       34:20
982   Lacy Cook              F3034        48/99   11:05       34:22
983   Courtney Van Der Hart  F2529       62/104   11:06       34:24
984   Matt Bower             M5054        37/54   11:06       34:25
985   Jeanette Wiedemeier Bo F2529       63/104   11:07       34:25
986   Robbie Malm            F6569         2/11   11:07       34:26
987   Jennifer Conroy        F3034        49/99   11:07       34:26
988   Dave Larson            M6569         8/17   11:07       34:28
989   Steve Lacy             M6569         9/17   11:08       34:29
990   Tony Solon             M6064        20/32   11:08       34:31
991   Brayden Walters        M0114       95/146   11:09       34:32
992   Hannah Moser           F2024        63/90   11:09       34:33
993   Leah Gabriel           F3539        40/87   11:09       34:33
994   Sean Zajicek           M3034        43/66   11:10       34:34
995   Dominic Winey          M0114       96/146   11:10       34:35
996   Andy Walters           M3539        50/69   11:10       34:36
997   Kelly Till             F4549        35/63   11:10       34:37
998   Elliana Fickel         F0114       56/113   11:12       34:42
999   Katie McCleish         F3034        50/99   11:12       34:43
1000  Laura Holeman          F3539        41/87   11:13       34:45
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1001  Christine Holmes       F3539        42/87   11:13       34:46
1002  Sophie Marie           F2024        64/90   11:14       34:47
1003  Melissa Nokes          F4549        36/63   11:14       34:47
1004  Katie Laughery         F3034        51/99   11:14       34:47
1005  Laura Schultz          F2024        65/90   11:14       34:48
1006  Hilary Lacy            F2529       64/104   11:14       34:48
1007  Allison Post           F1519        53/75   11:14       34:48
1008  Jessi Tiernan          F3539        43/87   11:14       34:49
1009  Kendall Tiernan        F0114       57/113   11:15       34:50
1010  Arnie Snook            M70UP         4/11   11:15       34:50
1011  Judah Strosahl         M0114       97/146   11:15       34:52
1012  Scott Strosahl         M3539        51/69   11:15       34:52
1013  Anna Herholz           F1519        54/75   11:16       34:53
1014  Matt Nichols           M2529        57/73   11:16       34:56
1015  Prisma Raucho          F2529       65/104   11:17       34:57
1016  Cathy Godwin           F6569         3/11   11:17       34:57
1017  Tiffany Rumelhart      F4549        37/63   11:17       34:58
1018  Addison Hildebrand     F0114       58/113   11:17       34:59
1019  Camilla Taylor         F0114       59/113   11:18       34:59
1020  Joscelyn Rumelhart     F0114       60/113   11:18       34:59
1021  Hannah Nichols         F2529       66/104   11:18       35:00
1022  Elizabeth Kist         F3539        44/87   11:18       35:01
1023  Jonas Strosahl         M0114       98/146   11:18       35:02
1024  Rachel Munro           F2024        66/90   11:19       35:05
1025  Gesine Gerhard         F5054        17/39   11:19       35:05
1026  Joel Kasch             M0114       99/146   11:19       35:05
1027  Gregory Rohlf          M5054        38/54   11:19       35:05
1028  Sarah Hildebrand       F4044        50/69   11:20       35:06
1029  Courtney Goff          F3034        52/99   11:20       35:08
1030  Amanda Damstetter      F3539        45/87   11:20       35:08
1031  Charlie Damstetter     F0114       61/113   11:20       35:08
1032  MacKenzie Ryan         F3539        46/87   11:21       35:11
1033  Teresa Smiley          F6064         9/25   11:22       35:13
1034  Dennis Loll            M5559        19/29   11:22       35:14
1035  Michael Piffer         M3539        52/69   11:23       35:15
1036  Edward Jack Connolly   M3034        44/66   11:23       35:15
1037  Isaiah Enockson        M2024        60/71   11:23       35:16
1038  Alaina Bruck           F0114       62/113   11:23       35:16
1039  Nathan Bruck           M4044        47/66   11:23       35:17
1040  Lindsey Piffer         F3539        47/87   11:23       35:17
1041  Paige Schreiner        F2529       67/104   11:23       35:17
1042  Emma Johannesen        F0114       63/113   11:24       35:20
1043  Roadog McKibben        M5559        20/29   11:24       35:20
1044  Walter Langley         M70UP         5/11   11:25       35:21
1045  Shawn Limback          M4044        48/66   11:25       35:21
1046  Drake Lynch            M0114      100/146   11:25       35:22
1047  Lane Robinson          M0114      101/146   11:25       35:23
1048  Nic Robinson           M4044        49/66   11:25       35:23
1049  John Sens              M3034        45/66   11:25       35:23
1050  Jennifer Arceneaux     F3539        48/87   11:26       35:25
1051  Stephanie Dostal       F3034        53/99   11:26       35:25
1052  Owen Lorenz            M0114      102/146   11:26       35:26
1053  Amy Lynch              F3539        49/87   11:27       35:27
1054  Maddox Lynch           M0114      103/146   11:27       35:28
1055  Maegan Camp            F3034        54/99   11:27       35:29
1056  Heidi Benson           F6569         4/11   11:27       35:29
1057  Alex Locke             F3034        55/99   11:28       35:31
1058  Rj Matthews            M0114      104/146   11:28       35:32
1059  Matthew Smith          M2529        58/73   11:28       35:33
1060  Taylor Finke           F1519        55/75   11:28       35:33
1061  Mari Jo Beeler         F5559        14/37   11:28       35:33
1062  Amber Finke            F1519        56/75   11:28       35:33
1063  Diana Matthews         F4549        38/63   11:29       35:34
1064  Dominic Parrino        M0114      105/146   11:29       35:34
1065  Matt Parrino           M3539        53/69   11:29       35:35
1066  Marc Molis             M4549        45/59   11:29       35:35
1067  Chloe Prior            F0114       64/113   11:30       35:38
1068  Mike Prior             M4549        46/59   11:30       35:39
1069  Moriah Moore           F2024        67/90   11:31       35:40
1070  Matthew Olson          M5054        39/54   11:31       35:41
1071  Katie Blaine           F3034        56/99   11:32       35:43
1072  Kaleigh Schreiner      F2024        68/90   11:32       35:43
1073  Mary Raes              F2024        69/90   11:32       35:46
1074  Emma Hashman           F3034        57/99   11:33       35:47
1075  Alexa Badtram          F1519        57/75   11:33       35:48
1076  Yashmine Boston        F4549        39/63   11:33       35:48
1077  Adam McCleish          M3034        46/66   11:34       35:52
1078  Katie Moss             F2529       68/104   11:35       35:52
1079  Eric Lorenz            M3539        54/69   11:36       35:56
1080  Ellie Lorenz           F0114       65/113   11:36       35:56
1081  Madison Mendenhall     F0114       66/113   11:36       35:57
1082  Paula Ziems            F5054        18/39   11:36       35:57
1083  Ann Fish               F5054        19/39   11:37       35:59
1084  Carrie Karns           F2529       69/104   11:37       35:59
1085  Kathy Gunderson        F6064        10/25   11:37       35:59
1086  Noah Coleman           M1519        72/82   11:37       36:00
1087  Genevieve Craggs       F3034        58/99   11:38       36:02
1088  Loree Ness             F5559        15/37   11:39       36:05
1089  Elyssa Blaess          F3539        50/87   11:40       36:08
1090  Sarah Borchard         F3539        51/87   11:40       36:09
1091  Nathaniel Gaukel       M0114      106/146   11:40       36:09
1092  Susan Habina Woolard   F4549        40/63   11:41       36:12
1093  Erin Gasbarro          F3034        59/99   11:41       36:12
1094  Eyan McIntosh          M0114      107/146   11:41       36:12
1095  Megan Lane             F2529       70/104   11:41       36:13
1096  Brandi McIntosh        F3539        52/87   11:41       36:13
1097  Kristin Fitzsimmons    F3034        60/99   11:42       36:14
1098  Ethan Roberts          M0114      108/146   11:43       36:18
1099  Korbin Artist          M0114      109/146   11:43       36:19
1100  Sarah Murphy           F3034        61/99   11:43       36:19
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1101  Amy Wittry             F3034        62/99   11:43       36:19
1102  Tiffany Madsen         F2529       71/104   11:44       36:20
1103  Jeri Hammen            F5559        16/37   11:44       36:20
1104  Anya Caulfield         F0114       67/113   11:44       36:21
1105  Leah Denny             F2024        70/90   11:44       36:21
1106  Sarah Ling             F3539        53/87   11:44       36:21
1107  Jon Artist             M3539        55/69   11:44       36:22
1108  Joylyn Cobb            F5054        20/39   11:45       36:23
1109  Jameson Evans          M0114      110/146   11:45       36:23
1110  Jeannie Ault           F4549        41/63   11:47       36:30
1111  James Lensing          M3539        56/69   11:48       36:34
1112  Lilah Lynch            F0114       68/113   11:48       36:34
1113  Abby Sweeney           F2529       72/104   11:48       36:35
1114  Theo Plaisance         M0114      111/146   11:49       36:38
1115  Owen Chapman           M0114      112/146   11:49       36:38
1116  Laila Artist           F0114       69/113   11:50       36:39
1117  Nicole Artist          F3539        54/87   11:50       36:39
1118  Jackie Cacciatore      F5559        17/37   11:51       36:43
1119  Riley Roozeboom        F0114       70/113   11:52       36:46
1120  Ricardo Martinez       M6064        21/32   11:52       36:47
1121  Lara Plaisance         F3539        55/87   11:52       36:47
1122  Scott Girvan           M3034        47/66   11:53       36:48
1123  Chris Kuenzel          M4044        50/66   11:54       36:51
1124  Alicia Kuenzel         F3539        56/87   11:54       36:52
1125  Theresa Sens           F3034        63/99   11:55       36:54
1126  Jennifer Moulton       F4549        42/63   11:55       36:57
1127  Jared Austin           M3539        57/69   11:56       36:57
1128  Stef Curry             F3539        57/87   11:56       36:58
1129  Kyle Pedersen          M3539        58/69   11:56       36:59
1130  Kevin Nelson           M6569        10/17   11:57       37:00
1131  Kristin Garner         F2529       73/104   11:57       37:01
1132  Amy Campos             F4044        51/69   11:57       37:01
1133  Kiera Bauer            F2024        71/90   11:57       37:01
1134  Mary-Ann Isenholt      F4549        43/63   11:57       37:01
1135  Phong Hong             M4549        47/59   11:57       37:02
1136  Carol Askland          F5559        18/37   11:57       37:03
1137  Chase Williams         M3034        48/66   11:59       37:07
1138  Mark Jacobs            M5054        40/54   11:59       37:08
1139  Samuel Jacobs          M0114      113/146   11:59       37:08
1140  Leslie McPhee          F2529       74/104   12:00       37:11
1141  Rory Berigan           F3034        64/99   12:01       37:13
1142  Weston McPhee          M2529        59/73   12:01       37:14
1143  William Baumgardner    M0114      114/146   12:01       37:15
1144  Tyler Straight         M2024        61/71   12:02       37:17
1145  Lori Straight          F4549        44/63   12:02       37:18
1146  Jamie Hammen           F2529       75/104   12:02       37:18
1147  Linda Rogers           F5559        19/37   12:03       37:20
1148  Heidy Savage-Pittman   F3034        65/99   12:03       37:21
1149  Ashley Atkins          F3034        66/99   12:03       37:21
1150  Greg Smith             M3539        59/69   12:03       37:22
1151  Michelle Riley         F2529       76/104   12:04       37:23
1152  Alex Hjelmaas          M2529        60/73   12:05       37:26
1153  Abigail McLeran        F1519        58/75   12:06       37:29
1154  Sara Schmerbach        F3034        67/99   12:06       37:30
1155  Sydney Milton          F2529       77/104   12:06       37:30
1156  Tony Buchanan          M4549        48/59   12:08       37:34
1157  Steve Freeman          M5054        41/54   12:09       37:37
1158  Victoria McLeran       F1519        59/75   12:09       37:40
1159  Casey Dunley           F5559        20/37   12:09       37:40
1160  Lori Lipscomb          F5559        21/37   12:10       37:41
1161  Amber Stellner         F3539        58/87   12:11       37:45
1162  Paula Campos           F6064        11/25   12:11       37:47
1163  Kathy Kirby-Power      F5559        22/37   12:12       37:48
1164  Nicole Durbala         F3034        68/99   12:13       37:50
1165  Christine Young-Denny  F5054        21/39   12:13       37:52
1166  Ashley Beaumont        F2529       78/104   12:14       37:55
1167  Ty Larsen              M6064        22/32   12:15       37:56
1168  Tessa Larsen           F2529       79/104   12:15       37:57
1169  Parker Seltman         F0114       71/113   12:15       37:59
1170  Annie MacKenzie        F0114       72/113   12:16       37:59
1171  Stella Linn            F0114       73/113   12:16       38:00
1172  Christian Bauer        M1519        73/82   12:17       38:03
1173  Sammi Maass            F2529       80/104   12:17       38:04
1174  Jane Solon             F6064        12/25   12:18       38:08
1175  Alex Jondle            M0114      115/146   12:19       38:09
1176  Philip Hudspeth        M4549        49/59   12:19       38:10
1177  Winter Monohon         F0114       74/113   12:19       38:10
1178  Charlotte Richards     F2529       81/104   12:20       38:12
1179  Megan Cunningham       F4044        52/69   12:21       38:17
1180  Aidan Roozeboom        F0114       75/113   12:22       38:18
1181  Tate Lundt             M0114      116/146   12:22       38:18
1182  Kristian Stanton       F2529       82/104   12:22       38:18
1183  Barbara Yearous        F6569         5/11   12:22       38:20
1184  Kim Weeks              F6064        13/25   12:25       38:28
1185  Kattleya Monohon       F0114       76/113   12:26       38:31
1186  Liam Parmenter         M0114      117/146   12:26       38:32
1187  Tabitha Monohon        F2529       83/104   12:27       38:33
1188  Linda Casas            F4549        45/63   12:27       38:34
1189  Richard Anderson       M6569        11/17   12:27       38:34
1190  Sydney Lundt           F0114       77/113   12:27       38:35
1191  Dani Connolly          F3034        69/99   12:27       38:36
1192  Sarah Lundt            F4044        53/69   12:28       38:38
1193  Reed Lundt             M0114      118/146   12:28       38:39
1194  Jensen White           M0114      119/146   12:29       38:41
1195  Scott Lundt            M4044        51/66   12:29       38:41
1196  Michael Thole          M6569        12/17   12:29       38:42
1197  Bruce Archer           M5559        21/29   12:30       38:43
1198  Charlie Shipton        M0114      120/146   12:30       38:43
1199  Jill Foley             F5559        23/37   12:30       38:43
1200  Karson Foley           F2024        72/90   12:30       38:44
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1201  Daniel Shipton         M3539        60/69   12:30       38:44
1202  MacKenzie Foley        F2024        73/90   12:30       38:45
1203  Becca Youngers         F1519        60/75   12:31       38:46
1204  Anna Kirchhoff         F1519        61/75   12:31       38:46
1205  Kate Parmenter         F3539        59/87   12:31       38:46
1206  Jenna White            F1519        62/75   12:31       38:47
1207  Emily Dean-Mckinney    F2529       84/104   12:31       38:48
1208  Jack Sutherland        M0114      121/146   12:31       38:48
1209  Lauren Sutherland      F0114       78/113   12:32       38:49
1210  Susan Shaw             F6064        14/25   12:32       38:52
1211  Teresa Kaestner        F4549        46/63   12:33       38:53
1212  Mojdeh Saadati         F2529       85/104   12:33       38:55
1213  Kellen Bishop          M1519        74/82   12:33       38:55
1214  Gemma McCoy            F0114       79/113   12:34       38:57
1215  Sarah McCoy            F4044        54/69   12:34       38:57
1216  James Thornton         M4549        50/59   12:35       39:00
1217  Drake Thornton         M0114      122/146   12:35       39:01
1218  Kathy Mestas           F5054        22/39   12:35       39:01
1219  Caroline Brown         F0114       80/113   12:36       39:02
1220  Kristine Harrison      F5559        24/37   12:36       39:04
1221  Eric Decker            M4549        51/59   12:36       39:04
1222  Sirmichael Carringto W M0114      123/146   12:37       39:05
1223  Heather Prior          F4044        55/69   12:37       39:07
1224  Sophia Prior           F0114       81/113   12:37       39:07
1225  Adam Melssen           M3034        49/66   12:38       39:07
1226  Leah Coleman           F4549        47/63   12:38       39:08
1227  Kieran Peot            F0114       82/113   12:38       39:09
1228  Brandon Martinez       M1519        75/82   12:38       39:09
1229  Mandy Paulsen          F3034        70/99   12:41       39:19
1230  Sunny Jansen           F4044        56/69   12:42       39:20
1231  Amelia Paulsen         F0114       83/113   12:42       39:22
1232  Kalli Bruck            F3539        60/87   12:45       39:30
1233  Campbell Helton        F0114       84/113   12:45       39:31
1234  Kathleen White         F2024        74/90   12:47       39:37
1235  Teri Durbala           F4549        48/63   12:48       39:40
1236  Justin Schlicher       M3539        61/69   12:50       39:45
1237  Sawyer Schlicher       F0114       85/113   12:50       39:47
1238  Michelle Schlicher     F3539        61/87   12:51       39:48
1239  Tanya Dobson           F4044        57/69   12:51       39:49
1240  Lindy Nordstrom        F3034        71/99   12:51       39:49
1241  Elizabeth Kirkman      F3034        72/99   12:51       39:50
1242  Lila Nataliansyah      F3539        62/87   12:52       39:52
1243  Miles Brugh            M2529        61/73   12:52       39:54
1244  Whitney Giller         F3539        63/87   12:55       40:00
1245  Andrew Giller          M4044        52/66   12:55       40:00
1246  Madelyn Meek           F0114       86/113   12:56       40:06
1247  Jamie Meek             M2529        62/73   12:57       40:06
1248  Emily Kothmann         F3034        73/99   12:58       40:10
1249  Catherine Burch        F1519        63/75   12:58       40:11
1250  Amelia Bansal          F3034        74/99   12:58       40:12
1251  Priya Bansal           F0114       87/113   12:58       40:12
1252  Joe Vanik              M5559        22/29   12:59       40:13
1253  Nicholas Coleman       M0114      124/146   12:59       40:14
1254  Chimaobi Okakpu        M2024        62/71   12:59       40:15
1255  Cort Singleton         M2024        63/71   13:01       40:20
1256  Madailein Wood         F0114       88/113   13:01       40:21
1257  Kari Coleman           F4549        49/63   13:02       40:24
1258  Kelly Scandrett        F5054        23/39   13:04       40:28
1259  Lindsey Harding        F3034        75/99   13:06       40:34
1260  Morgan Singleton       F2529       86/104   13:07       40:38
1261  Meara Wood             F0114       89/113   13:07       40:38
1262  Julia Casas            F2024        75/90   13:08       40:42
1263  Cody Worthington       M2024        64/71   13:08       40:43
1264  Amber Gaskell          F3034        76/99   13:09       40:45
1265  Cassandra Gomez        F2529       87/104   13:09       40:46
1266  Chloe Carson           F0114       90/113   13:10       40:47
1267  Rhodalyne Crail        F5054        24/39   13:12       40:54
1268  Karrie Tufts           F6569         6/11   13:12       40:55
1269  Douglas Lewis          M6064        23/32   13:14       40:59
1270  Molly Unruh            F1519        64/75   13:14       41:00
1271  Danielle Borntreger    F3034        77/99   13:15       41:02
1272  Paula Ensley           F5559        25/37   13:16       41:07
1273  Troy Schaaf            M4044        53/66   13:18       41:14
1274  Noah Schaaf            M0114      125/146   13:18       41:14
1275  Trevor Kooker          M4549        52/59   13:19       41:17
1276  Brenda Decker          F4549        50/63   13:21       41:21
1277  Kamiah Evans           F1519        65/75   13:21       41:22
1278  James Bustamante       M4549        53/59   13:22       41:24
1279  Chandra Boyapati       M3034        50/66   13:27       41:40
1280  Megan Boyapati         F3034        78/99   13:27       41:41
1281  Mark Burch             M4549        54/59   13:28       41:43
1282  Revea Baker            F4549        51/63   13:28       41:45
1283  Mindy Chapman          F4044        58/69   13:28       41:45
1284  Elijah Chapman         M0114      126/146   13:28       41:45
1285  Aleesha Westphal       F0114       91/113   13:30       41:51
1286  John Auer              M5054        42/54   13:31       41:52
1287  Michael Auer           M1519        76/82   13:31       41:52
1288  Sarah Karns            F2529       88/104   13:31       41:54
1289  Ryan Post              M4549        55/59   13:33       41:59
1290  Tanya Vannausdle       F3539        64/87   13:33       42:01
1291  Tim Atterberg          M5054        43/54   13:34       42:01
1292  Rejeana Otte           F3539        65/87   13:35       42:07
1293  Kendy Young            F4549        52/63   13:35       42:07
1294  Chris Deaton           M4549        56/59   13:37       42:11
1295  Melissa Cross          F2024        76/90   13:37       42:11
1296  Cindy O'Brien          F4549        53/63   13:37       42:12
1297  David Blaess           M4044        54/66   13:37       42:12
1298  George Blaess          M0114      127/146   13:37       42:12
1299  Jena Carr              F4549        54/63   13:40       42:20
1300  Amanda Rogers          F3539        66/87   13:42       42:26
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1301  Rhonda Pauly           F5054        25/39   13:42       42:28
1302  Jennifer Manning       F4549        55/63   13:42       42:28
1303  John Fleenor           M2024        65/71   13:44       42:33
1304  Gary Peterson          M6569        13/17   13:44       42:34
1305  Tom Noble              M5054        44/54   13:45       42:38
1306  Landon Miller          M3034        51/66   13:45       42:38
1307  Tracy Noble            F5054        26/39   13:46       42:38
1308  Kassy Rinderknecht     F1519        66/75   13:47       42:43
1309  Courtney Sharp         F5054        27/39   13:48       42:47
1310  Emilie Taggart         F5559        26/37   13:49       42:49
1311  Zach Smith             M3034        52/66   13:49       42:50
1312  Katelynn Dutcher       F2529       89/104   13:49       42:50
1313  David Taggart          M5559        23/29   13:50       42:51
1314  Catherine Sjoblom      F1519        67/75   13:50       42:53
1315  Gale Christensen       F4549        56/63   13:50       42:53
1316  Susan Olson            F5559        27/37   13:51       42:54
1317  Jason Simpson          M4044        55/66   13:52       42:58
1318  Amy Simpson            F3539        67/87   13:52       42:58
1319  Griffin Sparks         M4044        56/66   13:52       42:58
1320  Jason Sparks           M4044        57/66   13:52       42:59
1321  Katharina Swan Tacke   F3539        68/87   13:59       43:20
1322  Carol Conway           F5559        28/37   14:00       43:21
1323  Erin Evans             F2529       90/104   14:00       43:22
1324  Christine Branstad     F5054        28/39   14:01       43:26
1325  Theresa Lewis          F6064        15/25   14:03       43:31
1326  Kendra Limback         F4044        59/69   14:04       43:34
1327  Debbie Hargens         F3539        69/87   14:04       43:37
1328  Ranessa Ashton         F5054        29/39   14:05       43:39
1329  Mike Sheeks            M6064        24/32   14:05       43:40
1330  Emilee Cruchelow       F2024        77/90   14:07       43:45
1331  Stefanie Hendrickson   F3539        70/87   14:07       43:46
1332  Dawn Zoch              F4549        57/63   14:09       43:51
1333  Mason Holt             M0114      128/146   14:10       43:54
1334  Brian Mendenhall       M3034        53/66   14:11       43:58
1335  Brianna Mendenhall     F2529       91/104   14:12       43:59
1336  Lucas Randall          M2529        63/73   14:12       44:00
1337  Clint Reece            M3034        54/66   14:12       44:01
1338  Chelsea Reece          F2529       92/104   14:13       44:02
1339  Reagan Reece           F2024        78/90   14:13       44:02
1340  Catherine Christian    F2024        79/90   14:14       44:05
1341  Mariah Gould           F2529       93/104   14:15       44:09
1342  Allyson Stone          F3034        79/99   14:16       44:12
1343  Scott Evans            M4044        58/66   14:17       44:15
1344  Austin Evans           M0114      129/146   14:17       44:15
1345  Laura Frye             F3034        80/99   14:17       44:16
1346  Janae Choquette        F3034        81/99   14:17       44:16
1347  Kari Schulte           F5559        29/37   14:18       44:19
1348  Dan Hendrickson        M3539        62/69   14:21       44:27
1349  Lily Hendrickson       F0114       92/113   14:21       44:28
1350  Sadie Trytten          F4044        60/69   14:22       44:31
1351  Ryan Sanders           F3539        71/87   14:23       44:36
1352  Lincoln Jespersen      M0114      130/146   14:26       44:43
1353  Jessica Jespersen      F1519        68/75   14:26       44:43
1354  Elena Dissen           F2529       94/104   14:26       44:43
1355  Lauren Delgado         F2529       95/104   14:26       44:43
1356  Josh Dissen            M3034        55/66   14:26       44:43
1357  Deneen Wuest           F5559        30/37   14:26       44:44
1358  Scott Wuest            M5559        24/29   14:27       44:45
1359  Mark Christian         M6064        25/32   14:27       44:46
1360  Rachel Sheeks          F3034        82/99   14:33       45:05
1361  Erin Lowe              F4044        61/69   14:33       45:05
1362  Tim Sheeks             M3034        56/66   14:33       45:05
1363  Steve Neville          M6064        26/32   14:34       45:08
1364  Ann Mendygral          F4549        58/63   14:35       45:11
1365  Maggie Bennett         F6064        16/25   14:35       45:11
1366  Jordan Krysa           F2529       96/104   14:35       45:12
1367  Brian Bennett          M6064        27/32   14:36       45:13
1368  Christian Johnson      M5559        25/29   14:37       45:17
1369  Elaine Walter          F6569         7/11   14:38       45:20
1370  Keith Boot             M3539        63/69   14:40       45:26
1371  Matthew Davids         M2529        64/73   14:40       45:26
1372  Harper Komanapalli     F0114       93/113   14:41       45:30
1373  Michelle Davids        F3539        72/87   14:41       45:31
1374  Christopher Komanapall M4549        57/59   14:42       45:33
1375  Monica Curl            F3034        83/99   14:42       45:33
1376  Jeff Garretto          M3034        57/66   14:43       45:37
1377  Fonda Hall             F6569         8/11   14:47       45:49
1378  Caitlin Sulentic       F3034        84/99   14:48       45:53
1379  Deidre Williams        F4044        62/69   14:49       45:54
1380  Kellen Sulentic        M3034        58/66   14:49       45:54
1381  Lynn Walding           M6064        28/32   14:51       46:02
1382  Sabrina Bergloff       F3539        73/87   14:55       46:13
1383  Anita Norian           F5054        30/39   14:55       46:13
1384  Suzette Sosa Valle     F1519        69/75   14:58       46:23
1385  Mason Thies            M0114      131/146   14:58       46:24
1386  Kyle Kolke             M2529        65/73   15:02       46:35
1387  Caity Kolke            F2529       97/104   15:02       46:36
1388  Daniel Doerfler        M3539        64/69   15:03       46:38
1389  Jennifer Doerfler      F3539        74/87   15:03       46:39
1390  Lauren Nuss            F0114       94/113   15:03       46:39
1391  William Nuss           M0114      132/146   15:03       46:40
1392  Madeleine Jennisch     F1519        70/75   15:04       46:41
1393  Maggie Davis           F3034        85/99   15:04       46:42
1394  Nerissa Jennisch       F5054        31/39   15:05       46:46
1395  Jim Wilwerding         M5054        45/54   15:10       47:01
1396  Eli Sickles            M0114      133/146   15:13       47:10
1397  Brooke Walding         F2024        80/90   15:18       47:23
1398  Kathleen Lane          F5559        31/37   15:18       47:24
1399  Kurt Walding           M2024        66/71   15:18       47:24
1400  Leeanne Finley         F3034        86/99   15:20       47:30
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1401  Kaylee Finley          F0114       95/113   15:20       47:30
1402  Noah Finley            M0114      134/146   15:20       47:31
1403  Alayna Finley          F0114       96/113   15:21       47:34
1404  Kevin Till             M5054        46/54   15:21       47:35
1405  Jeff Stange            M5054        47/54   15:21       47:35
1406  Jason Roberts          M0114      135/146   15:21       47:35
1407  Sue Auer               F5054        32/39   15:22       47:39
1408  Angie Lorenz           F4044        63/69   15:23       47:41
1409  Cody Henke             M3539        65/69   15:24       47:44
1410  Diane Sickles          F6569         9/11   15:24       47:45
1411  Alan Agena             M6064        29/32   15:25       47:47
1412  Alexandra Henke        F2529       98/104   15:26       47:49
1413  Violet Holter          F0114       97/113   15:26       47:50
1414  Tiffany Miller         F3034        87/99   15:26       47:51
1415  Mark Sickles           M6569        14/17   15:26       47:51
1416  Jessika Foster         F3539        75/87   15:27       47:54
1417  Hazel Holter           F0114       98/113   15:29       47:59
1418  Ashley Bohnenkamp      F3539        76/87   15:29       48:00
1419  Ellen Hansing          F6064        17/25   15:30       48:02
1420  Charlotte Brown        F0114       99/113   15:30       48:03
1421  Tony Bohnenkamp        M4549        58/59   15:31       48:04
1422  Sarah Willett          F2529       99/104   15:31       48:06
1423  Sandra Willett         F6064        18/25   15:32       48:07
1424  Adam Wegener           M2529        66/73   15:33       48:12
1425  Melinda Austin         F3034        88/99   15:33       48:13
1426  Austin Rensch          M2529        67/73   15:37       48:25
1427  Brooklyn Webb          F0114      100/113   15:38       48:26
1428  Caitlin Webb           F0114      101/113   15:38       48:26
1429  Nancy Prall            F70UP          1/5   15:38       48:27
1430  David Dahlquist        M6064        30/32   15:39       48:28
1431  Payton Darr            F0114      102/113   15:40       48:33
1432  Mike Egbert            M4044        59/66   15:41       48:35
1433  Joan Cundiff           F3539        77/87   15:41       48:36
1434  John Hughes            M3539        66/69   15:41       48:37
1435  Deb Miller             F5054        33/39   15:43       48:42
1436  Robin Bishop           F4549        59/63   15:43       48:43
1437  Steve Potts            M70UP         6/11   15:45       48:48
1438  Emily Miller           F2024        81/90   15:45       48:48
1439  Robert Miller          M5054        48/54   15:45       48:48
1440  Theo Miller            M1519        77/82   15:45       48:48
1441  Isaac Miller           M2024        67/71   15:46       48:51
1442  Barbara Burnett        F6064        19/25   15:48       48:57
1443  Rachel Weeks           F4044        64/69   15:50       49:04
1444  Faraja Mukome          M0114      136/146   15:51       49:07
1445  Michelle Ohollearn     F3034        89/99   15:51       49:09
1446  Delton Lawton          M4044        60/66   15:52       49:10
1447  Shema Mukome           M0114      137/146   15:52       49:10
1448  Mary Rukashaza-Mukome  F4549        60/63   15:53       49:12
1449  Nora Lovan             F0114      103/113   15:54       49:15
1450  Rod Bradley II         M3034        59/66   15:54       49:18
1451  Aimee Lovan            F3539        78/87   15:55       49:18
1452  Ben Morrison           M0114      138/146   15:55       49:19
1453  Jessica Morrison       F4044        65/69   15:56       49:22
1454  Brianna Hagen          F2024        82/90   15:58       49:29
1455  Joan Fitzsimmons       F70UP          2/5   15:59       49:33
1456  Parker Wiese           M2529        68/73   16:02       49:40
1457  Spencer Sharpe         M2529        69/73   16:03       49:44
1458  John Fitzsimmons       M70UP         7/11   16:04       49:47
1459  Samantha Sickles       F3539        79/87   16:05       49:49
1460  Denise Cochran         F5559        32/37   16:06       49:52
1461  Steve Cochran          F5559        33/37   16:07       49:57
1462  Sheila Spellman        F6064        20/25   16:08       49:58
1463  Steve Smith            M4044        61/66   16:08       49:59
1464  Connor Smith           M1519        78/82   16:08       49:59
1465  Julie Vanthul          F5054        34/39   16:10       50:05
1466  Bud Sanftner           M70UP         8/11   16:10       50:07
1467  Liselotte Penix        F3034        90/99   16:11       50:08
1468  Jody Starr             F5054        35/39   16:13       50:14
1469  Emily Garden           F2024        83/90   16:14       50:18
1470  Angie Bradley          F3539        80/87   16:19       50:34
1471  Ivan K                 M0114      139/146   16:19       50:34
1472  Michael Grundfast      M5559        26/29   16:20       50:36
1473  Molly O'Brien          F3539        81/87   16:21       50:41
1474  Neal Miller            M5054        49/54   16:26       50:55
1475  Justin Orr             M1519        79/82   16:28       51:03
1476  Athena Norian          F2024        84/90   16:29       51:06
1477  Eric Coleman           M4549        59/59   16:37       51:29
1478  Deborah Coleman        F70UP          3/5   16:37       51:30
1479  Katherine Cross        F2024        85/90   16:39       51:37
1480  Patrick Cross          M2529        70/73   16:39       51:37
1481  Kevin Bernard          M2529        71/73   16:40       51:40
1482  Addisen Nelson         F0114      104/113   16:43       51:49
1483  Brennen Nelson         M0114      140/146   16:43       51:49
1484  Becky Nelson           F3539        82/87   16:43       51:49
1485  Corey Nelson           M3539        67/69   16:43       51:49
1486  John Aller             M5559        27/29   16:44       51:51
1487  Helen Grattan          F70UP          4/5   16:45       51:54
1488  Gabe K                 M0114      141/146   16:46       51:56
1489  Howard Grattan         M4044        62/66   16:46       51:57
1490  Olivia Wiese           F0114      105/113   16:55       52:25
1491  Zoey Wiese             F1519        71/75   16:55       52:25
1492  Luke Morrey            M2024        68/71   16:58       52:35
1493  Gordon Weber           M70UP         9/11   17:00       52:40
1494  Neal Crawford          M4044        63/66   17:01       52:45
1495  Symantha Crawford      F4044        66/69   17:01       52:45
1496  Andrew Curl            M3539        68/69   17:02       52:47
1497  Mihaela Miladinoska    F1519        72/75   17:04       52:52
1498  Lindsay Evans          F4044        67/69   17:04       52:53
1499  Linda Cross            F5054        36/39   17:04       52:54
1500  Thomas Cross           M5559        28/29   17:05       52:56
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1501  Alex Glynn             M0114      142/146   17:07       53:02
1502  Marty Glynn            M4044        64/66   17:08       53:05
1503  Hanna Chance           F0114      106/113   17:08       53:06
1504  Jackson Rosenthal      M2529        72/73   17:10       53:13
1505  William Jones          M70UP        10/11   17:10       53:13
1506  Sophia Grattan         F0114      107/113   17:11       53:16
1507  David Grattan          M0114      143/146   17:12       53:19
1508  Aubrey Smith           F0114      108/113   17:14       53:25
1509  Anna Semi              F3539        83/87   17:15       53:26
1510  Zeb Birchette          M3034        60/66   17:17       53:33
1511  Megan Birchette        F3034        91/99   17:17       53:35
1512  Kendra Brandt          F3539        84/87   17:19       53:40
1513  Caidan Fegter          M0114      144/146   17:19       53:40
1514  Kiley Owens            F0114      109/113   17:19       53:41
1515  Daniel Heim            M3034        61/66   17:20       53:43
1516  Ashley Heim            F2529      100/104   17:20       53:44
1517  Teresa Bakker          F6064        21/25   17:22       53:49
1518  Matt Kigin             M1519        80/82   17:23       53:51
1519  Emily Bakker           F3034        92/99   17:23       53:51
1520  Allan Bakker           M3034        62/66   17:23       53:53
1521  Jami Milne             F3539        85/87   17:23       53:53
1522  Samantha Auer          F2024        86/90   17:25       53:58
1523  Georgina Valle Razo    F5559        34/37   17:28       54:08
1524  Gilberto Sosa          M5559        29/29   17:29       54:09
1525  Josephine Johnson      F0114      110/113   17:35       54:30
1526  Nancy Johnson          F4044        68/69   17:35       54:30
1527  Peggy Grim             F6569        10/11   17:35       54:31
1528  Halle Evans            F0114      111/113   17:39       54:41
1529  Samantha Griffin       F2024        87/90   17:40       54:45
1530  Linda Starr            F5559        35/37   17:41       54:49
1531  Martha Miller          F5054        37/39   17:41       54:49
1532  Dave Davidson          M6569        15/17   17:49       55:13
1533  Mary Whisenand         F5559        36/37   17:51       55:19
1534  Amelia Jones           F2024        88/90   17:54       55:29
1535  Rachel Vanik           F2529      101/104   17:55       55:32
1536  Doug Sadewasser        M6064        31/32   17:56       55:33
1537  Karen Sadewasser       F5559        37/37   17:58       55:40
1538  Kim Sadewasser         F3034        93/99   17:59       55:45
1539  Jessica Cross          F2529      102/104   18:08       56:12
1540  Douglas Pierce         M3034        63/66   18:10       56:18
1541  Paula Davidson         F6064        22/25   18:11       56:21
1542  Janna Guerdet          F4549        61/63   18:11       56:21
1543  Tadd Niemann           M5054        50/54   18:11       56:22
1544  Collin McCormick       M3034        64/66   18:16       56:36
1545  Micah Freud            M1519        81/82   18:16       56:38
1546  Abigail Freeman        F2529      103/104   18:17       56:39
1547  Kaitlin McCormick      F2529      104/104   18:17       56:40
1548  Kadence Kunzler        F0114      112/113   18:18       56:43
1549  Deanne Smith           F6064        23/25   18:20       56:50
1550  Joe Freud              M6569        16/17   18:22       56:54
1551  Larry Smith            M6064        32/32   18:22       56:54
1552  Kara Darr              F1519        73/75   18:22       56:54
1553  Chad Christensen       M5054        51/54   18:36       57:37
1554  Bonnie Christensen     F4549        62/63   18:36       57:37
1555  Flor Soto              F3034        94/99   18:36       57:38
1556  Iris Villegas          F3034        95/99   18:36       57:38
1557  Katherine Fasullo      F3034        96/99   18:38       57:45
1558  Savannah Felix         F3034        97/99   18:38       57:46
1559  Heather Plum           F3034        98/99   18:41       57:53
1560  Patricia Green         F5054        38/39   18:44       58:03
1561  Joe Kelderman          M5054        52/54   18:45       58:06
1562  Joni Dorfman           F6064        24/25   19:00       58:54
1563  Tracie Dorfman         F3539        86/87   19:01       58:55
1564  Jacob Alzamora         M3539        69/69   19:01       58:57
1565  Maggie Alzamora        F6064        25/25   19:02       58:58
1566  McKenna Gustafson      F1519        74/75   19:02       59:00
1567  Shawna Gustafson       F4549        63/63   19:03       59:02
1568  Juliette Sosa Valle    F1519        75/75   19:08       59:17
1569  Pat Gustafson          F70UP          5/5   19:11       59:27
1570  Paul Gustafson         M5054        53/54   19:11       59:28
1571  Don Gustafson          M70UP        11/11   19:12       59:30
1572  Walker Nelson          M0114      145/146   20:09     1:02:26
1573  Sullivan Nelson        M0114      146/146   20:09     1:02:26
1574  Sandra Truong          F3034        99/99   20:19     1:02:57
1575  Ryan McCormick         M3034        65/66   20:19     1:02:58
1576  Elizabeth McCormick    F6569        11/11   20:19     1:02:58
1577  Frank McCormick        M6569        17/17   20:20     1:02:59
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